heritage
joftery fund

Heritage Grant Delivery Phase ~ Payment Request

Project
Project Title Restoration of Dreamland Margate
Reference Number HG-08-12260
Name of Organisation The Dreamland Trust

Please read the Managing Your Grant dogument before you fill in this form.
This is your opportunity to requeast a part of your grant.

We will not make a grant payment until we are satisfied with this grant payment request and the
progress of your project.

J00CT 20%

Please fill in all sections of the form

In this form we ask you to send us copies of documents. There is a facility to attach files {of less than
5Mb in total) at the end of this form.

Grant Payment Requést 8
Number

Period Covered:
Start Date: 01/01/2014
End Date: 31/03/2014




Summary Of Invoices

Using the table below please add records of ali the invoices you have received during the period
covered by this payment request.

Invoic |Invoic] Name of | Description | Costheading | Total of | Ineligible |Elgible costVa  Total
e |e date; Supplier of Invoice | costpartof| oflnvoice |t| eligible
Refere service/goo {exciudin | Invoice {excluding |D value
nce ds d VAT) A | {excluding |VAT)C=A- {including
VAT) B B VAT)E=C
+D
586 - |06/01/{Laptop EK|IT Support [Other project  [£819 / £919 /:” £919 . /
v 2014 J . [costs - - Y| : ¥
__ V" lOverheads
587 .° |01/01/ Maybank- [HLF / Other project’  |£4,685 £4,685 . £4,685
/12014 |Roseangle applicatiog’ costs - ¥ / /
N _- \/ oS
Y Limited 7 loverheads Sl
588 09/01/ Viking . |Stationery . [Other pro;ect .-" £31 ; £31 _ £31 /
S|2014 v ) ¢/ loosts - b W {
v v Y loverheads v’ §
589  [10/01/|Claire Administrativ Other project  |£188 | £188 £188 - /
- 12014 [Budd . e Assistant costs - 4 v
v Managing the’
Y i project __
580  113/01/|Regus . |Travel Other pro}ecf £20 £20 £20 7 v/
J 2014 ./ |Expenses  [costs - v v
y ! Y [Overheads ;
591, (16/01/|Ed ¢ |Project ; Other project / [£6,000 7 £6,000 £6,000 7 y
" 12014 [Kemsley [Director costs - 3 \/ J v
: Consujian t Managing the
cy ] nroject ,
592 . |07/01/|RPS /. |Attendance , Other project  [£2,300 £2,300 . £2,300 /
Y (20147 Y |atmeetings costs- v b
v v/, foverheads _
583 - 115/01/|Marine Office rental (Other pro;ect £320 £320 £320 /
;{2014 |Studios J costs - / \J' v
' v ¥ Overheads / ¢
534 [M1/01/|NL | Travel * Other pro;ect ‘ |£268 £268 £268 /
- |2014 |Expenses |Expenses  (costs - : / i '
N : i 7 .
/ * /Overheads ) y
595  {14/01/|Aliteks / [T Support / [Other project / [£116 £116 £116 ./ /]
n 2014}/ Limited [ kosts-  / i
| _ : ; [Overheads . /
596  :21/01/|Kerry ; |Insurance ; |Activity costs,~ [£148 *,»’ £148 £148  / /
/ [2014" {London, / (Other /
j ;{Limited _ " ; - Y
597/ |19/047[BT Broadband  [Other prOJectr £83 £63 / £63 7
: _201%_1;f Broadban { lcosts - : f v ‘
Voo d I/ [Overheads / / ay
PAYE' |19/01/ HM PAYE Activity costs - [£1,105 £1,105 / £1,105 _/ /
y/ [2014 |Customs vV Staffcosts |/ J
C o land
JExcise ; L
Wages 19/01 |J Leandro |Salaries / Activily costs / 1£1,795 £1,795 £1,795 , /
(Jan)' 12014 |(an) /| " Staff cosis v,
Bank / |03/01/ [Natwest /Bank /’Other project ; [£62 / £62 / . /
GCharde[2014/ ./ |Charges ¢ costs - J / / s
s Overheads




LG

Invoic |Invoic] Name of |Description| Costheading | Total of | Ineligible |Eligible costVa  Total
e |e date| Supplier of Invoice | costpartof| oflnvoice |t| eligible
Refere servicelgoo {excludin| Invoice (excluding D value
nce ds g VAT) A | {excluding |VAT)C=A- {including
VAT) B B VAT)E=C
¥ / : +D

; 3 . £ £

599 /103/02fViking / IT Support 7 |Other project /{£71 £71 J £/ /
/ 201 f}/ costs - / '
Overheads b
600 Q7/02/ [Claire Admin Other project  |£844 / £844 £844 /
oo [2014 Budd . |Assistant / costs - - / i
\/‘ y / / Managing/ the v \
p : / _ iproject ) v
801 / 11/02/,|J Leandro JTravel Other prod‘?eﬁ £70 / £70 J £70 ./ /
. 2[}1% Expenses {Expense costs -
! Overheads _ / /
602  [11/02/ |Eddie Travel Other project / |£435 / £435 £435 / l/
/ 2014 /|Kemsley |Expenses _/-(:os_ts - / N
/ Exps _ ¥ |Overheads i ‘ ya
803  /[12/02f}A Canngn [Travel Other project/ {£2 ./ £2 £2
/ 201% Exps 7 Expenges  costs - v ‘/ '*'/ /
Overheads / ,
804 , |15/02f |Marine I;"’ Rent Other project, 1£320 / £320 ! £320
/ 2014/ |Studiog’ {oosts - 5/ v / /
Jy | ¥ . Overheads’ , ; 1
605 /|14/02/ |Aliteks ~ IT Supporf  Other project’  |£115 l/ £115 / £115 .~ 4
201 y / fcosts - , /
I * _/ [Overheads ‘. _.
606 /|06/02/ [Gary Equipment [Other project  [£390 £390 £390
i/ 12014 Baj}e/y Hire and/  feosts -/G / d ‘/ /
v Rental Overheads S
607 / 20/02/, R Gray /|Jravel Other project/ |E30 £30 / £30
L,/ 2014/ exp / Expensea Jlcosts - ‘/ / 1
, Overheads 4
608 /|24/02/|Gary / |Equipment {Other project/’ [£335 ¢ £335 £335 , /
\/ 20}4 Bailey Hire anc}f" costs - / y v 4
Rental [Overheads . vy Y
609 , [20/02/|Viking  /|IT Support /|Other project/ [£32 / £32 /7 £32 / /
; \/ 20}4 / / |cosis - \/ /

Z Overheads X

810 / |27/07/1BT " |IT Support’  Other projegt  1£20 / £20 £20 '
v 201 «/_ | lcosts - v v / v

B A / /[ Overheads / / /

PAY7 1902)[HM / [PAYE  / Activity cosiy- |£980 J 7 leeso /[ |90 /V/
2014’ |Customs Staff costs ‘

& Excise | . S V4
Wageds |28/02/ |Jan / Wages Activity costs ~ [£1,795 £1,795 1 |et,795
(Feﬂ? 2014 ILeandro / Staff costs « v / ‘ \//
PAYE |28/02/ Eddie P Wages . [Other project  (£4,061 £4,061 £4,061 v/
(Fet:y 2014 / |Kemslgy / costs - 2 { / _

. / f Managing {
; . ; .project - _ /7
Bank [31/01/ |[Natwest  [Bank / Other project ; |£17 £17 / £17  / /
Chgs / 2014 / J|charges i [costs - i ]/ [

: ; , Overheads ; ) ] y

811 [15/02/ |KM Medig Advertisingj;j/‘Other project/  |£75 / E?\S/ £75 /
/ 2014 |Group costs - /
Overheads




.

Invoic linvoic| Name of | Description | Costheading | Total of | Ineligible |Eligible costVa  Total
e |e date| Supplier of invoice |costpartof| ofInvoice [t| eligible
Refere servicelgoo (excludin| Invoice (excluding (D value
hee ds g VAT) A | (excluding (VAT)C=A- (including
VAT)B B VATYE=C
K ) / +D r)‘l/
612 |21/02/|Ray Hole ,|Meeting  /|Other project - EQSO _ £950 £950 /
2014 |Architects |attendance lcosts - 4 v _ '
;v - Overheads v )
613  |21/02/1Jean Marc Attendanc;-é Other project’  |£875 £875 . £875 /
{ [20147 Toussajfit |at meetings costs- % '
| ¥ ' Cverheads i -
814 ./ |26/02/ BT " |Broadband- Other project .[£20 ) £20 £20 /)
N 2014/‘ s 4 lcosts - i /"' v ¢
‘ .- Y lOverheads )
615 /28!021’ Marine / |Rent s [Other project.” [£480 - £480 £480 7 /
2014/ Studiog 7 lcosis -/ /! v
Overheads g v L
816  |{03/03/[SV / iT Support /Other project §’15 7/ £15 / £15 /)
120147 |Expenses costs - 7 ' k
L% u o Overheads  ~
617 10/03/ |Claire Admin Other pro;ect £656 £656 £656
(;'2014_." Budd . |Assistant /costs- v /,' _ /" ¥
4 ! / Managing t A _
v v / _pz‘cuect 'b '
618  [11/03/|Gary . |Allteks Ltd ~ [Other project’  [£962 £962 £962 ././
J 201AV Bailey /’f / kosts- 7
4 _ Overheads ; . ;
619 /|28/02/|Roseangle|Assistance 7 Other project/ [£3,591 7 £3,501/ £3,591 i/—*’
/ 201{‘1/ /l.e with HLF I:" costs - v ¢ V s
submission  [Overheads /
620  |02/03/|N Laister |Travel Other project  [£740 £740 £740 /
/12014 (Expy Expenses’ [cosis- v J v
L _ ! Overheads Sy
621, - 06!03! RPS Attendance .{Other project.  |£2,100 v.f £2,100 £2,100 - /
© o4 g lat meetings’ costs - v ¢
Sl ¥ ' Overheads 3 , .,
622/ [11/03}|Spurling / Bookkeeping’Other pro;ect £1,096 £1,098 ]// £1,006 /’:/
/ 2014f Cannon ” |and payroli/ costs - ‘-/ ¥
_{Overheads ) 7
623 . [12/02KR Joyce | Travel s/ Other project”  [£26 /"' £26 £26 7 /
/ 2014,."' /[ |Expenses’  costs - ' _ )}
Vv / Overheads ; y ¥
624 /_12;03 Tim  / |[Documentér |Activity costs - [£2,900 / £2900 / | [£2,900 / /
/|2014/ |Leandro ||y Film ;1Other . ; s /
625 / 11/03/|Gary  / |Equipment/ Other pro;e7 £250 / £250 /’ £250 /
2014/ |Bailey <y |Hireand * lcosts - ; - ‘
’ . |Rental Qverheads™ , /
626 /|26/03/|World's.  |[Recruitment Other project /” |£54 / £54 £54 S/
J :.2014.." Fair @ [Fees { fcosts - a . /
/ Limitéd / ; {Overheads / / , A1/
627 / [21/03f|Tm  J Document‘ér Activity cos}s 1450 v £4,450 ./ £1,450 / /)
42014 " |Leandro |, |y Film 1Other /
828 / 01/03/ |KM Media [Recruitment [Other pro;ectx £75 £75 £75 ' ¥
! 12014 |Group/ |advertising fcosts -/ / g
. _ “ Dverheads _ / L _
629 / 14/03/ |Aliteks < |IT Suppory Other project /|£104  / £104 / £104 v/
, 2014/ costs - : ' 7
Overhneads




A T

Invoic |Invoic| Name of | Description| Costheading | Total of | Ineligible Eligible costVal  Total

e |edate] Supplier of Invoice | costpartof | ofInvoice |t| eligible

Refere service/goo {excludin| Invoice {excluding D value
nece ds gVAT) A | {excluding |VAT)C=A - (including
VAT) B B VAT}E=C
: . /7 ‘ /

630  {25/03/ |Viking T Suppart /[Other projery £40  / £40 / £40 / V4

/ QO‘V / / costs - \/

= ~ b _|[Overheads / , /1,
631 /|29/03/ IKM Media/{Recruitmeft Other project/ £75 / £75 / £75 / /

/ 201§/ Group Advertis(i g [costs - '

: ) Overheads ; / %
632 . [18/03)|Marine Rent , [Otherproject , £8060 / £800 / £800

/ 20121:/ Studios / { [costs - / v 1/ / ‘/

v Vi Overheads 7
PAYE {19/03/[HM PAYE Other project  [£2,679 £2,679 £2,879 v
{Mar) (2014 [Customs costs -

and Managing the
Excise project g
PAYE [19/03/ {HM PAYE Activity costs - [£990 £950 £990 /
JMar) 12014 |Customs Staff costs
and
Excise , j; /
Wages 119/03/ Jan  /|Wages Activity costs > [£1,631 / £1,631 / £1.631 /
(Mar) /12014 /L eandro Staff costs / )
Wages [19/03/ |Project Wages Other project  1£4,061 £4,061 £4,061 / K
(Mar) ,2014 |Director - / costs - / / J
/ / Eddie Managing the
“ |[Kemsley /; nroject A : /,-' ,
1 / [21/06/ IMobile Mobile Top /|Other project |£15 £15 ’ £15 [
7 12013 ,Prﬂc;p Up " |Up /' kosts - _ '/ / 7V
/ / [Overheads / / A
2 (11106 Stagec}a'c Bus ticket’  Other projest  [£11 £11 £11
/ 201/3/ h 7 tosts - / v /
il P /Overheads ; P A,
3 18/06/|Martells / |Printing Other project / |£20 £20 £20
"/ 201};0/ Limited * '/ costs - / / / /‘/
, . __[Overheads /! /
! 18/08/; Terry‘s ! |Collections [Other project  [£5 £5 £5 :
!.r/ 2013/ gifts / tins costs - / / . / /
Ly | Overheads , ; T 5
5 26/06/ fthanet /|Parking Cther projegf  (£4 £4 £4
/ 2013 /iDistrict / [Ticket / costs - / '/ / / ‘/
|Council , , [Overheads / ,
8 27/06/ |Spray Spray paint [Other project. /[£35 £35 / £35 /

/ 20139 paint - ? costs-Puincity/ ./ J /

, ' {and promotion 7 ;b
7 27106/ |Martells Marker pens Other project , |£14 ’ £14 '/ £14 ’/
2013 / Press costs - Publicj (y \/ _ ;

L ! land promotig I / /|

8 10708/ [Amazon/ |DVD Other projgét  |£12 £12 £12 / /

/ 2{J19}:3 / / cosis - Publicity / / / ,

/ _land promotion / : / /
At / 24!071 B&Q / Barrier Tape (Other projec::)/ £53 ./ £53 £53 7
2013/ - Loungg/On fcosts - Publidity
T The Farm  land promotion / _ 'y
A2 [ 124/07/B&Q / Lounge/én Other project / [£17 / £17 / £17  / /
201?/ Farm costs - Pubiici/y
: and promotlon

Q) Lylo?



tlay
R

Invoic |Invoic{ Name of | Description| Costheading | Total of | Ineligible |Eligible costVg  Total
e |e dafe| Supplier of Invoice | cost part of | oflnvoice [t eligible
Refere service/goo (excludin | Invoice {excluding |P value
nce ds g VAT) A | (excluding [VAT)C=A- (including
VAT)B B VAT)E=C
+ D
A3 |24/07)Asda - |Volunteer .- {Other project |£17 Y £17 ’ £17 . /
/o1yl / lunch / costs - /| s / /
i ' Overheads _ / . !
A4 122/08/|Amazon / |Print Other project »~ {£20 £20 £20
/12013 / cartridgé’ loosts - // ’{ s/ / ‘/
/ 4 Overheads ,
A5 |08/09/ |Lighthous {Volunteer .- [Other projéct  £28 £28 £28 7 \/
i 201}/’ e Bar / lunch Ccosts - / /7
/! ; Overheads : o
AB  /'|29/09/ [PaperchdsiStationery  |Other projef:)/ £16 £16 / £16 / /
© 120131 e /a /W costs - ! / '
Overheads 7
A7 .7|30/09/|Cafe G ~|Volunteers. |Other project  [£13 £13 £13 -y
/2018, 7 |Lunch costs -/ J /s
- Overheads ) .
A8 - 30!0'9}' Dreamlan {Milk/tea fund Other projgct  [£20 £20 . £20 . /
./ 2013 {d Trust / costs - _/e / /
/ _./ Overheads ' : N ¢
AS  |02/10/|GB P}'lfz_'za Volunteer,  [Other project |E15 7 £is / £15 / /
/2013 ) Lunch ; costs - / /
QOverheads b
A10 . |02/10/|GB Pizza, |Volunteer - |Other project [£18 g £16 , £16 /.
Ve 201%/ 7" |Lunch / costs - E/ / / ‘/\/
Overheads ' T i
A11 . [07H0/{Tesco Stationery // Other project -~ 1£7 £7 / £7 / \/’
/12013 /| / costs - Iy / £ ‘.
) / . _. ; [Overheads |, ;o / ; /
A12 /(117107 |Royal Majf [Postage / Other project / [£8  / £8 /" £8 / y
J 209 /) costs - v/ *' ’ k
C ) / / [Overheads / B
A13 \/ 1510/ Play.com/" Print f" Other prOJec}*’ £10 £10 4 £10 . /|
2013 | Y |Carfridgesy [costs - 1 . K
,_ . . Overheads . _ ;' N
A14 1 |23/10/ |Canterbur |Parking /  {Other projecf £ S £9  / £9 7 /
V 2018\/ y City | costs - v v
. Council QOverheads .
A15 / |25/10/|The . [Meeting / Other prOject’ £27 £27 g27 / /
\./ 2013 Harbour__f refreshmentsicosts - { ",-!‘ il
| " |Cafe . [Overhsads
A16 / |15/11f|Priceless |Envelopes |Other prcuec.t £3 £3 . £3
v 201-%{’ J ¥ fcosts - J v v
Overheads g
A17 14!11)!, Beano .[Volunteers, jOther prOJect £17 ; £17 £17 v
f/ 2013 ‘NLunch costs -
_ . Overheads
A18 /»’15;’11! Beana I’Uolunteers ,--Otherprcuect £28 /_-"' £28 £28 \/
7 (2013 - lunch  / [costs - / g
) . lOverheads | / . L/
A19 [ [17/09/ [Martell  / |Stationery 7 [Other project . fET \_! £7 Vi £7 s
\/ {2013 |Press / v/ [lcosts - Y v
Limited Overheads
20y



o o (': .

L s

V2l

Total

Ineligible

Eligible cost

Invoic |invoic| Name of |Deseription| Costheading | Total of
e |e date] Supplier of Invoice | cost partof | ofInvoice |t | eligible
Refere service/goo {excludin| Invoice {excluding (D value
nece ds g VAT} A | (excluding |[VAT)C=A- (including
VAT)B B VAT)E=C
. +*D S
A20 16711/ |Maretll |Stationery /Other project  [£11 / £11 £11
/ 2013 / Press / / costs ~ / / v
' ' - Overheads
A21 03112/ [Morrisons {Project Other project  [£18 £18 - £18 a4
12013 Director costs - < ,_ / / ‘/
. " [Interview * (Overhea
/ // // Panels /d /
Lunch //
AZ22  06/01/ Sainshury |Cafetiere  ©Other project  |E6 . £8 £6
/ 2044 |s /r}f 7 foosts - v / ‘/\/
Overheads )
A23  129/01/ [Beano Volunteer , Other project, 1£9 £9 £9 '
/ 201;1/ Cafe / Refreshmént costs - / /
_ A /s /|Qverheads -
A24 30/01/ Thane Parking Other projecl  |£11 / N £11 .~
/ 2014 districg/ / costs'-p j) ' /7 4 /
Council Overheads
A25  J04/03/ |[Margate  |Milk Otherproject |1 - £1 / £1 /
/] 20)1/4"’ Express 4 costs - / ; _
Overheads .
A26 . [17/03/|Margate, [Milk s [Other project  [£1 ’ £1 ) £1
& {2014 |Express / losts P s / 4 ‘/
{ 7 /
Cverhaads
A27  |21/03/|Margate |Balteries -~ [Other project [E3 £3 £3 ’
/’ 2013 Expﬁes/se ¢ posts- / 4 /
Overbeads _ /
A28  [26/03) |Margate’ |Milk Other project- |£1 - £1 £1 '
7" 2014 |Exprefs -/ costs - /7 / / v/
| Overheads
A29 /|31/03/The Vol Lunch / IActivity costs ;- [£6 , £68 £6 ’
/ bt Greedy/ / Other 7 / 4 /A
Cow
30 14/01/ |Hemingwa |Design Capital work £2,500 £2,500 £2,500 . J
2014 |y Design costs - / e
- ] s Professianal
W ’ fees relating to
the above 7
61 1402/ {Coombs, |Site Welfare [Capital w:jy £3,874 £3,874 £3,874 /"‘ /
2014 [{Canteybur costs - Repair & 7
, y) Ltct conservation '
s WOEK
Gy 14/01/ |Coombs / Site Welfare (Capital work  [£9,474 - £9,474 £9,474 / /
20}4 (Canterbur / costs -~ Repair' & / /
y) Lid / conservatig
' work :
63 31/01/ |Michael A |Professional Capital work £600 ) £600 £800  / /
/12014 Smity fees costs - . / /
/ / Professiondl /
fees relating to
the above

16,5555

7



[

Eligible cost

Invoic |Invoic| Name of |Description| Costheading | Totalof | Ineligible Va  Total
e |e date| Supplier of Invoice | cost part of | of Invoice [t| eligible
Refere servicelgoo (excludin| Invoice {excluding (D value
nce ds a VAT) A | {excluding |VAT)C=A- (including
VAT B B VAT)E=C
+D
64 03/02/ |Gardiner &|Professional [Capital work £2,750 £2,750 £2,750 7
[2014  [Theobald .|Fees costs -, ya / /
rd S . Professional '
/ / fees relating to
’ the above -y
65 30/09/ |Campbell {Professional Capital work | |£5,093 _ £5,083 _ £5,093 , /
2013 |Reith fees costs - ’ ya /
A / |4 iProfessionat / /
/ g / fees relating to '
] the above
65 31/10/ |Campbell |Professional Capital work £31,762 £31,762 £31,762
2013 |Reith / ifees costs - % e 7 ’
/ | , y 1% ; _
/ S / /Professional /
! / ' fees relating to
the above
87 01/02f |Gardiner &|Professional [Capital work £5,000 £5,000 £5,060 . /
/ 2014 |(Theobald, |fees [costs- - / /
) /‘ / Professianal / / )
/ fees reléting to
' the above
88 03/02/ {Gardiner &{Professional [Capital work™  |£1,000, £1,000 £1,000 /
+" (2014 [Theobald |fees " lcosts - ' / s s
/’ / / [Professional ; / s
/ /' [fees relating to
the above
68 11/02/ {Hemingwa |Professional [Capital work = |£6,669 £6,669 £6,669
{2014 iy Design . ifees / costs - i /
/ / ‘ Professional’ J o ¢
: faes relating fo
. the above
70 - 28102/ |ME Professional [Capital work £2,000 £2,000 - - £2,000 - /'
- |2014/ |[Enginsers, |fees " lcosts - = / / S/
/ /o Professional /|
: ’ fees relating to
the above
71 31/01/ [Guy Professional [Capital work £10,750 | £10,75{}/' £16,750
2014 {Hollaway ; fees . osts - / _/
- Professional  /
s/ / " fees relating to’
' the above
72 .103/02/ |Gardiner &|Professional [Capital work £2,400 £2,400 £2,400 /
/12014 (Theobald [fees |osts -/ . , e
/ / / / Profegsional 7 S '
' _ i fees relating to
' the above
73 '03!0/21' Gardiner &[Professional [Capital work £3,000 £3,000 £3,000 - ‘/'
/ 2(74 Thobald, |fees | costs ~ p
‘ Professional .
-/ / fees réslating to / / '
the above
f!(\ L !




Eligible cost Va

Invoic |Invoic| Name of | Description| Costheading | Total of | Ineligible Total
e |e date| Supplier of Invoice | cost partof| ofinvoice [t eligible
Refere service/goo {excludin| Invoice (excluding |D| value
nce ds g VAT} A | {excluding |VAT)C=A- (ineluding
VAT) B B VAT)E=C
+D 1/
74 01/03/ |Gardiner &|Professional |Capital work  |£5,000 £5,000 / £5,000 /b/'
|2014 ;Theobald [fees Costs - y ;
-~ Professionat | /7
/ / S fees relating t [
the above

Total expenditure for this claim (Final Eligible value):

£146,628




Volunteer Timesheet

Please input all volunteer contributions to the project for this request. Please note that HLF does not
accept more volunteer contributions than agreed in your approved costs.

Date | Tasks carried out | Number of volunteer days | Task Category | Costperday | Total cosi
Volunteert type Total volunteer days Cost per day Total cost
Total unskilled costs £50
Total skilied costs £150
Total professional costs £350

Total volunteer value:

Maximum volunieer time
value

10




Funding Acknowledgement And Public Relations

Please tell us the sieps you have taken to acknowledge your grant in accordanee with the 'How to
acknowledge your grant' guidance. (Tick to confirm you have put in place at least the minimum level
of visible acknowledgement during the project works)

a) Temporary Yes
acknowledgement:

b} Permanent No
acknowledgement:

c} Marketing: Yes
d) Press releases and other Yes

public relations activities:

Please describe the nature and location of your acknowledgement.

11




Costs
Expenditure:

Further Development Costs

Below are details of your expenditure taken from the summary of invoices and volunteer screen.
Please update your expected/factual final costs against the headings below,

Please update your partnership funding situation.

Costheading| Eligible |Contingency[VAT| Total Payment you are Final cost (Expected QOr
cost cost reguesting Actual)

Totals

Capital Work

Costheading Eligible [Contingency|VAT| Total Payment you are |Final cost (Expected
cost cost reguesting Or Actual)
FPurchase price of items or [£510,000 £510,000
property
Repair & conservation £7,900,81 |£885,569.00 £8,786,38 (£13,348
work 3 2
Other physical work £84,400 £84,400
Professional fees relating [£659,018 £659,018 |£78,524
to the above
Totals £9,154,23 1£885,569.00 £10,039,8 |£91,872
1 00

Activity Costs

Costheading| Eligible |Contingency|VAT| Total Payment you are Final cost (Expected Or
cost cost requesting Actual}

Staff costs [£112,710 £112,710 |£8,306
Other £174,365 £174,365 |£4,504
Totals £287,075 £287,0751£12,810

Other Project Costs

Costheading Eligible Contingency|VAT| Total Payment you are Final cost (Expected Or
cost cost requesting Actual)

Managing the £100,015 £100,015|£18,488
project
Publicity and £273,990 £273,990(£131
nromotion '
QOverheads £215,640 £215,640(£23,326
Inflation £186,000 £186,000
Totals £775,645 £775,645£41,946

Income:

12




G

£11,102,52
0

Income Descripfion Amount Amount | Amount you | Amount Date you
heading agreed |you expect|have received| stillfo expect this
so far come amount
Cash Thanet District Council £3,250,0901£3,250,080 £3,250,090 117/07/2014
harrowing (£1,800,000 less
£200,000 set aside for CPO
costs)
Cash Thanet District Council £1,200,000(£1,200,000 £1,200,000 17/07/2014
Capital
Cash Second Homes Money £316,760 [E316,760 £316,760 17/07/2014
Cash Cther contributions frem £303,000 |£303,000 £303,000 1710772014
Thanet Works
Cash Regeneration Reserve £116,900 |£116,900 £116,900 17/07/2014
Cash English Heritage £100,000 [£100,000 £100,000 1710772014
Cash Revenue Contribution £15,770  |E£15,770 £15,770 17/07/2014
HLF grant £5,800,000 |£5,800,000 [£208,761 £5,581,239
requested
Totals £11,102,5201£208,761 £10,883,759

13




Contingency And Cost Transfers

Please Hst any contingencies or unexpected extra costs, which are included in this grant payment
request. You must get our approval before you request a significant part of the contingency.

Costheading

Contingency Amount

Description

Give details of any costs that you would like to transfer between the main cost headings agreed at the
start of the project and how these transfers will affect the approved purposes. (You must not transfer
any amounts between capital and activity costs or between VAT and any other cost heading)

Amount of cost
transfer

Transferred from
costheading

Transferred to
costheading

Effect on approved
purposes

14




Payment Request

Project Cost:
£11,102,520

HI.F grant award:
£5,800,000

Funding Percentage (rounded to the nearest whole number)
5 — ~ir g "
G 2e by /,

Cumulative Maximum Payment Request Limit:
80

Total Expenditure covered by this request;
£146,628 [

Grant Paymént Request:
£76,599 f

Amount we have previously paid to you: "

See B U P v
Total amount including this installment: ( Sce ot !

£285,360 /

V KOs 'ﬁ«_tx'w-?" CIERS
o V=5 e, 3T

£208,?61 .'/ ’n’.}; {'_. ) e {_5‘1, ey L{‘_‘ \“T,\J Oy ,f\'g,‘ k_,'--f.\f § o 5t g, G J"'E"’-...-ﬁ
b ) A ey te~
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- Payment and Billing Details.

Bill To:

Billing Address:

Basket Subtotal '/f'ﬁb?.éﬂ P ]
Delivery n200 [ '\‘-{ g}i

For delivery date information, click here. VAT 83.89

Order Totai £1,103.30

Questions

When will I get my items? How do I view or change my order?

There is a ‘Delivers’ estimate above each item. You can visit online Order Status 24 hours a day, 7

This tells you when your items are expected to
arrive. Once your items have dispatched, you will
receive a Dispatch Notification email with a
delivery reference number. You can also visit
online Order Status to view the most up-to-date
status or your order.

If you ordered multiple items and have chosen to
receive separate shipments, you'll receive a
separate email as each item ships.

days a week to make changes and view the most
up-to-date status of your order.

You can also call Apple Store Customer Service at
0845 600 1683 (low rate), Mon-Fri 8:00 - 21:00,
Sat-Sun 9:00 - 18:00. Please have your Order
Number available.




Cireamland Trust
35 Hawthorn Read
Droylsden
Manchester

M43 THU

Invaice

From Maybank Roseangle Limited

- -

Py :
( gl1/01/2014

Vat Reg No 994 8624 54

To Dreamland Trust Invoice No 1314
Ref Tax Point  01/01/2014
ExVat vatRate VatNet

No itermn £s £s
7 Prepare for HLF Application / Thanet DC Liaison 4,025.00 20% 805.00
! Travel 474.55 '*./ 20% 94,90
I Client supplies 87.08 20% 1742
218 Mileage 98.10 20% 19.62

Subtotal & £4,684.73

Vat Total T 93895

Total £5,621.68

Cheques Payable to Maybank Roseangle Ltd or by BACS to
Maybank Roseangle Limited

Royal Bank of Scotland

3 High Street

Dundee DD} 9LY

Sort Code 83 50 00 Account No 00654215

Maybank Roseangle Limited 02/12 Glencairn Drive Glasgow G41 4QN | 0141 423 5170

Registered in Scotland Ne 160 912 | Registered Office Whirehall House 35 Yeaman Share Dundee DD AB) Var No 994 8624 54
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Frav. Companies House WehCHeck <webcheck @companies-house.gov.ulc
Subizcl WebCHeck Order 510-040751-09885061
Tab 14 November 2013 64:08:40 GMT
Yo jonathanbryant@roseangle.biz
fauhn1 . wehcheck@companies-house.gov.uk

Your Companies House order of 14/1 172013 is now complete. Please read the follawing notes hefore downloading your
order.

Price  Product and Company
FREE Current Appolntments Report for company KIDSPACE ADVENTURES HOLDINGS LIMITED (07792595)

Price  Product and Company -
1.00 GROUP OF COMPANIES' ACCOUNTS MADE UP TO 3101/13 for company KIDSPACE ALRVENTURES
HOLDINGS LIMITED {07792595)

Price Product and Company
100 31/05/12 TOTAL EXEMPTION FULL for company MANNINGS AMUSEMENTS LIMITED (04223589}

Price Product and Company _
FREE Current Appointments Report for company MANNINGS AMUSEMENTS LIMITED (04223589)

Price  Praductand Company _
FREE Current Appointments Report for company HERITAGE GREAT BRITAIN PLC {02808359)

Price Productand Company
100 GROUP OF COMPANIES' ACCQUNTS MADE UP TO 31/04/13 for company HERITAGE GREAT BRITAIN FLC
{02808359)

Price Product and Company _
1.00 FULL ACCOUNTS MADE UP TO 31712/12 for company STOCKVALE LIMITED (01253715}

Price  Product and Company
FREE Current Appointments Report for company STOCICVALE LIMITED (01253715)

Price  Product and Company
FREE Current Appointments Report for company BREAN LEISURE PARK LTD. (QUS71857)

Price Productand C_'ompany _ _
100 FULL ACCQUNTS MADE UP TO 31/10/12 far company BREAN LEISURE FARK LTD. {0097 1857)

TowlPrice500  ~f 1T T 7

- #4650,
Ovder Reference; 510-040751-0%685061
PURCHASING COMPANY [MFORMATION

To vlew any of the items you have purchased please access the praduct in the Download Area ia accardance with the
instructions below.

[The purchase will be on the terms and conditions to which you have agreed. The terms and conditions are set out again

at the end
of this e-mafl. Important: Once you access a praduct in the Download Area you can not cancel the contract relating to

the supply of that product]



o

Virgin Smart
uEalr;anuzTgcaEn SALES VOUCHER

ES
CARDHOLDER™S CoPY

1¢C ERCARD
Card BEEE RNEE 0377
A - 0000041010 .

. Start: 03/1%
Is , . '3
Hercliant 10: 54192701
Auth Ceda: 601570  PIN Verified
Total Value: £138-45

Description: 3 TICKETS
1ssulng Office: Glaseow

fasulng NLC; 8438
Terminal 10: 27620474
Machine Humber: 5468
Windoy Humber: 03
Transaction Ho.:37257

09 NOV 13 16:43

FREFENOT VALID FOR TRAVEL*¥#%s
Please retain for your records

Please debit my Account

Printed 16:44 on DY.HOY. 13



yirgin Bmarv
Tect ot et

payment pethod: X

AMOUNT: £28-90

pescription: 1 TLCKET

1ssuing 0FficE: Glasgoy
1esuing HLC: G938

Hacning Hulper: 5404

F

vindow Huwber: gl ;

MAT

fraal

o1 DR 12 1420

pegistraflon Ho.672-8590- a5
gl 14:3L en KA 13







Vip ﬁ&&ﬁ mart.

Payment Hethad: X
AMOLRT - t184-60

besciiption: 7 TICKEYS
Issuing Office: Glasgou
issuing M.G: H938

Machine Humber: 95404
Windoy Number: 01

12 DMR 13 13:22

QAT Reglstration Mo, 672-8590-95%
Princed 13:23 on 12, TR 13




By Office DaroT

INVOICe
After Sales Care: 0844 412 1111
Payment Enquiries: 0844 412 0036

Oilan Dopat Intematioreal {UK) Ltd s :«3?&; Erglend at 504 Boaurmen Loy 1zne Lelzeclar LES 2N with feglsterad nuimnbear 2472621

Customer no Date L .,-" : _"lfivbic._e ne . .-;Yqﬁr'_referén‘c_e ' _ Dalé_'qrdér entefed  Date d_e'sp_alched.
‘5329634 . 0901HAT [ 102004 Cvet ., .. - esoiA4 T 09014
Irvoice ko: o . . Biefiver fa: . ' ' . .
The Dreamland Trist e The Dreamiand Trust
cfo Spurling Cannon Marine Studios
424 Margate Road Westwood 17 Alber Teirace
RAMSGATE Margate
CT1265J CTS 1WJ

UNITED KINGDOM

Al goods ramain the property of Viking until the invoice is setded in full

o L T . Quantity, . ywier - . Sy :
.Dgscnpi[q_n s . : Catalogueg no . - despatehed WA o __Gosl__ea:c.‘_r.! s -.Nel co_sl__
PK4 INK CART BK+COL HP Q21-5602248 1 FK 20.0 19.95 19.89
Riv COPY PAPER Ad ND BOGS Q21-5311602 4 RM 20.0 2.39 §.58
DESK DTP BK A5 FSC11XXDG Q21-5108604 1 EA 20.0 1.18 1.18

Thanks For Your First Order

Try our free BE-Billing platform
See our demo WWW.EBILLING VIKING-DIRECT.CO.UK! and sign up today

‘I;;d_[f:alﬁs thiz itern 5 otft: of stock and wilt be despatched as soon as stock is available
/. VAT 536153357

i :
¥ L ; I - - .
Neltotal Carriage. Proiection Plus . . MAT : Paid in advance
! L3074 Se00. T T 000 - 815 - . . 000,
the prodicis that erg énnt’lﬁed as sych on this docurnent zre FEC® cerlified. Where FRCHTT-COC-003204; Terms: Net 36 tiays

i
F.'S 1 = FSC Mix CteditFSCE = FSC Mix TOWFECE - FSC Recyelad CrediFSCA = FSGC Recyded 100%:;
FECELESC 100%svihers PEFCBMT-FEFC-BB3PEFC 1= 70% PEFC cerified; PEFCA = 100% FEFC corlified.

WEEE Registration numbers UK: WEEILE2SR10Z WEESCONTAUR & Valpak DTBS 7972 Ireland: 00292W8E 4 00Z93WD Balleries UK: BPRHDITE0 & BPRNODSE]

Please write your customer number on the back of your cheque and return it with this counterfoll, Please do not staple together.

Your Viking customer no Invoice number Invoice date Invoice amount ?\mdunt enclosed

5322634 102804 0o/01114 36.89

Please send your chague to

Viki ' P s ' For BACS paymentis guote the following to your bank:
ing Fayments Viking customer no: 5322634

EO BO: 9998 . Bank sort code: 15-10-00
LZETZZE ' Bank account no: 23181463
-~ Topay by Credit Card call0844 412 8936 To pay by Direct Debit call 0844 412 6931

E3PALILLOSH0NDR00TL44D
Page 1 of 1



_ clalre.buvdd@
ir road, broadstairs,k

Dreamland Trust
17 Albert Terrace
Margate
Kent
CT9 1UJ
Inv No. 1410007

INVOICE

Project support work carried out for Dreamland Trust - 2 days in fotal

p—— —

L

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: ( £187.50 S

e

%
1

¥

Bank Details:

Many thanks

Yours sincerely

Claire Budd



390

Regus

Invoice
Regus Retail Customer
Attention Of: Mr. Nick Laister
United Kingdom |nm‘rn1935_1307 —_—
( Date: 13 Jan 2014 )
Daie Dua: 13 Jan 2014
Regus Client Ref: 6555120 PIN: 6555120
Description Qty  Unit Price VAT % VAT Total
One Off Charges
Rusinessworld - Business Lounge visit 13 Jan 2014 - 13 Jan 2014 2.0000 10.00 20.00 4.00 20,00
Total Excluding VAT £ 2000
VAT £ 400
IE-and Total Including VAT £ 24.0:_:|

Payment Terms: Immediate

IMPORTANT  :FROM 1ST JUNE 2013 CHEQUES WILL NO LONGER BE ACCEPTED
Bank Account  : Barclays Bank PLC
BankBranch  : One Churchill Place, London

Sort Code VAL

Account No 1

SWIFT 1

IBAN 7 A

MNote - Cleared funds need to be recelved by the due date statea o uis

involce, or late payment fees will be applied

E MAIL REMITTANCE ADVICES: uk.remit@regus.com
POST REMITTANCES: PO Box 426 Bsifast BT1 3YE

For Inuoles queries please contact Cobham Senvices at
Tel: +44 (0) 1932 379585 Email: Cobham.sarvices@regus.com

VAT No: GB 823 8306 34
1t (UK) Limited, 268 Bath Road, Slough Barkehire SL1 40X, UK

Company Mo: 02755077



s

EJ Kernsley Consultancy
140 High St

Wast Mailing

ME1S GNE

The Dreamland Trust

Invoice #

| Invoice Da £

e e

0027

T m———

Due Date 21/01/2014:

L,

Y

16/01/2014°

—

ltem .Desc_riptiqn ' Unit Price Quantity Amount
1 month Dreamland, Margate January Fee 6000.00 €000.00
work S,
NOTES: FOR TMMEDIATE PAYMENT
To be paid by BACS transfer to account -
Sort Code 11-05-10
Account Nurmber 10490361 I
Subtotal (__ 6000.00 | -
VAT oGO0
Address ) .
140, High St, West Malling, KENT ME19 6NE Total 6000.00
Amount Paid .00
Bal.ance Due £6000.00




INVOICE

T0: The Dreamiand Trust

¢/a Spurling Cannon 20 WESTERN AVENUE
424 Margate Road MILTON PARK
Westwood ABINGDON

Ramsgate, Kent CXFORDSHIRE
CT1268R OX14 45H

Accounts Department:

FOR THE ATTENTION OF: Claire Blackwell TEL: 01235 438021
DATE: 31-Dec-2013 FAX: 01235 834698
YOUR REF:

OUR REF:
JNPZ2175 VAT REGISTRATION No 362743136

TAX POINT: D¥-Jan-2014

PROJECT NAME - “\EVDTCEND -

ACCOUNT Na,

SDR00139 JNP2175 - Dreamland Margate B TEC361646
Interviews, Margate (371 2113} £600.00
tease meeting, Margate (4/12/13} £500.00
Project Meeting, Margate (9/12/13) £600.00
Meetings with Eddie Kemsley and TDC (17/12/13) £600.00

TOTAL ( T £2,30000 %
+ VAT at 20.00% 7 £460.00
TOTAL DUE £2,760.00
FAYMENT IS DUE ON RECEIPT Please see reverse for payment instructions ks
RPS Planning and Development Limited - Company Registration 2947164
OVERSEAS STERLING PAYMENTS OVERSEAS EURC PAYMENTS
BIC CODE: LOYDGB21014 BIC CODE: LOYDGB21314

IBAN CODE: GB71LOYD30982400315493 IBAN CODE: GB81LOVDIN062486175833



—.

MARINE STUDIOS CIC
17 Albert Terrace, Margate, CT9 1U3, United Kingdom

Telephone: 01843 282219

Website: marinestudios.co.uk

Vat No: 12456999G

i Name: Dreamland Trust = Referencer ™
) - . "1 Issue Date:

Invoice Numbesr: 1157 (/ . 15/01/2014

tempi T .. e e -

P e e - aE L T P T TP e e
! Invoice Address: Nates: !
* 35 Hawthorh Road -
- Droyisden o
" Manchaster o

M43 7HU i
. United Kingdom : -

; Room rental in advance - February 2014

Y FEm R e 4 e e ot e imenm —mimd ke m e e s

S o GBP :
Totat Net GBP 320.00 . ? Total VAT GBP 0.00 . Total 320.00
. Paid to date GBP 0.00
o T
Balance GRP 320.00

Payment Terms

BACS Paymentis To;
Co-aperative Bank
Sort Code: 089259
Account Number; 65488599

Registered in the UK No. 7580886
Reglstered Office: Roper Yard, Roper Road, Canterbury, Kent CT2 7EX



Dreamland

TRUST EXPENSE CLAIN FORM
o — f:_.:'f(,. u;‘—{ STM
ST orde M
O 3 A | — _
Tel Mo | _Email | > G Je. ~
TRAVEL: MILEAGE CLAIMS
Date Purpose of journey From To No. of miles £
' (@40p per mile N
9 / ( 2,./ L | JROGRESS MEEME WAL O- o Ze o | b EATE | B2 % (2896 v
173 |eome kerpey peenwer | « (25-96 ¥
TRAVEL:OTHER e.g train/taxi
Date Purpose of journey From To Mode of Receipt ref £
' travel
SUBSISTENCE/OTHER EXPENSES/HOSPITALITY
Date Details of expense Reason for expense (list altendees if Receipt ref £
" applicable) /
%/ (3 | corree CoPree BREAE o Toenet | (O 500 o
Ief/itﬂs i “ = | @ By o

Please attach all receipts with your claim. Use additional space provided if needed. i ’

*| Total Claimeq: £ 2/6 Ty e w4 |

[ confirm that all expenses, claimed on this form, have been incurred by me on the business of the Dreamland Trust.

Signed __!/(;/Z/i % f/' Date [ (/¢ ﬁ .

{
L

. Pleasereturnto: "
Claire Blackwell at Spufling Cannon
424 Margate Road, Westwood, Ramsgate

Kent CT12 68}

For official use only
Checked & Approved Amount Paid £ HLF code

Date Cheque No VAT




Clacket Lanp S

Westhound
Hestrrhan
Kent iNTE 2ER
#1859 B5BR577

it ?

WP REG AMERICAND 2,80
HP CARAMEL SLICC 2.20
EADD VOUGHER 0.00
Subtotal ¢ 5.00
hmeyx L 1 1 |
20,00%-Vat 0.83
net i{urnaver 4,17
grossiurnaver 5.00
Recpipt Bate Time
fipsrator Terainal
V3708 17.12.2013 19:23:25
00213707 ogoo2?

Yat no.: GB 713 0185 7%

Yisit our new wehsjte
roadchef.com for more
info on our special deals

1cket Lane g
H25 Hesthaund
Westerhap
Kent TM16 72Ep
01859 565577

T OANMERICAND 2.80
VouCKER 0.00
MEL S§LICE 2.20
T ‘550

<Fmﬁ""
00%-vat 0,83
urnover 4.17
turnover :

"ipt Date Tima
perator ierming!

66 09.12.2015 19:35:08

0213707 4eno22

tne.: 68 713 g1g5 75

isit our nay websiie

bagehet . com for more

0 0n 6ur special deglg



INVOICE

Dreamland Trust

f

Allteks Ltd

17 Albert Terrace
Margate
Kent el
€19 1Ul
Invoice [rate
( 14Jan 2014
Invoice NMumber
INV-7023
Referenice
Description Quantity  Unit Price VAT Amount GBP
ACM for 4 users periad 01,0114
- 13,0114 1.00 4,29 20% 4.29
ACM for 4 users period 14.01,14
130214 1.00 18.40 20% 10.40
Standard Support {Charity) y
peried 14.02.14 - 13.03.14 1.00 91.23 0% 91.23
ACM for 4 users perfod 14.02.14
.13.03.14 108 10,40 20% - .Z_Q.\ti.D
Subtotal ¢ 1632
Total VAT 20% 2307
Invoice Total GBP 139,59
Total MNet Payments GBP .00
Amoutit Due GBP 139.58

Due Date: 13 Feb 2014

Efectronic Payments to a/c 80953245 s/c 20-54-25

24 Holiingworth Court, Turkey Mill, Ashford Road, Maidstore, Kent ME14 5P
Tel 01622 763355 — www.allteks.co.uk
Company Registration 04156063, VAT Number 770292705
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S9&.

Kerry London Ltd

(Watford) iN—Y-Q—IC E N 0

. I KETORRTNGS T - v U . . I},-'\{b .'.'::
}?E%Eg?g:ns Road . DREAM. 4 I "I!Gl.-‘lsl
Watford, Tlertfovdshire, W24 4AY, gl

Thene : (1192321.1290
01923233-474

Dreamland Trust

¥Marine Studios
17 Albert Terrace
Margate, CT9I1UJ

17/20/15
17710713

Flea=ze make hgcue;

'Eff Date " Trn vy

I"?."JC(N."EK"'FSSIQ:H
Tidanrasy & :
Zuvich Tuszlmnce o 3
B RXPERATION S e

"“38.-03.413 280314

TEW COHMB E‘aduﬁ_lora_ Premicm
TAY COHBE Insurancs Premiuvnm Tax

DOZ CCHB  Folicy Documentation Pae

Invoice Balanae: L_

Propcove ck ‘::30 A Pecber

U 2:& Wa.:i '1\[ . l e

Angy GG

.:-a\ra.o ¢ bte Xerry Lorndon led and xalurn

cne copy o our ims roioe with your pavn‘;ent.

110,98
©.66 1
sl EANEALL N
147 .82
s
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Bill issue date Bill reference
19 JAN 2014 Q003 0D

THE DREAMLAND TRUST
17 ALBERT TERRACE MARGATE
CT9 1UJ

Your BT Business bill

Your bill this quarter is £75.60 including VAT

Thank you for paying by Direct Debit

Your account number
WM40126510

Page 10f4
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e \

/ Bill issue date  Bill/reference

gl

Your account number

. This is g summary of your VAT,
rhis is not & tax invoice.

¢ 19 JAN 2014 __ /.-QOOB 0D WM40126510
"///‘,,
.%_,n——'-"-".‘)’d.
Your VAT Summary
VAT Summary
__Totai for items where VAT is charged at 20% ,-//{;" -.563.00 "'}
Total excluding VAT ( . £63.00 S
VAT at 20% \\“2“1’27&?6
~ Total VAT £42.60
. {OTAL which includes total VAT of £12.60 £75.60
VAT calculation
ltems where VAT is charged at 20%
These figures exclude VAT
Regtular charges B 01 Jan-31 Mar 14 | £63.00
TOTAL for iterns where VAT is charged at 20% - 7 £63.00
Total VAT at 20% TTTE{260
Total VAT £12.60

Page 3 of 4
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@ Current Account
& RS
- [
oo P .
a / :
= ADVICE OF SERVICE CHARGE FOR THE PERICD 30 NOVEMBER 2013 TQ 3 JANUARY 2014.
= .
) The total Service Charge acerued on this account is £61.66 -
BASTS OF CHARGE
ACEOUNT CHARGE
The charge is ecalculated as a price per item as detailed belon:
Plus an Account Haintenance Charge/Fixed Fee of:
The gress fAccount Charge is:
— The amount 4o be deducted from account number 263114852 on 31 January 2014 will be:
petivity during the periad was: .
fotivity Volume Pricelf) Chargel£)
BACS Direct Debits 13 0.50 D.40
Cheques & Other Debits 13 2 0.71 9.23
Automated Credits 23 0.22 0.64
Manual Credits 1a 0.76 0.78
Cheques Paid In - Branches 19 3 0.33 G .62
. BOD Cash Paid XYn £6,061 @ Q.6%(per £3100) I8.79
{ Internet Faster Payment : 59 0.40 1.20
Total Item Charge £55, 66

The Credit Turnover on the sccount during the charging period was £32,883.74

ererre——

Account Number 26114852 THE DREAMLAMD TRUST
Branch sart cede 01-02 -77

Mational Westminster Bank fle

Chargs
£55.66
£6.480




599.

By Office orpox

INVoIce
Alter Sales Care: 0844 412 1111
Payment Enguiries: 0844 412 0936

Uftlse Depot Intermalbanel {5} Lid rogwetared iy Ergiard & 501 Beaumanl £ays Lano Lekcazler LEA ZBEE wilf fegisloted rumber 2472621

tiwoigeno - Yourreference. Dalg order enfered .~ Date despalched

Customer no S Date S _ _ .
5322634 ( 03/02/14 S 238077 Sooovam2 030214 03/02H4
fvoice tor N ' Deliver to:
The Dreamland Trust The Dreamtand Trust
c/o Spurling Cannon Marine Studios
424 Margate Road Westwood 17 Albert Terrace
RAMSGATE ’ Margate
CTi2865) CT9 11U
UNITED KINGDOM
Al gaads remain the property of Viking unfil the [nveice is setlled In full
- _ L : h o Quantity Br e
_ Desc.ﬂ_.p[mn _ ) - Cgtalogue no . . = Yespatched VAT % B Cosl 2ach Net -:o_st.
CARDHOLDER BK NiCEDY 72C Q22-7040660 1 EA 20.0 5.99 589
PK# INK CART BK+COt HP Q22-5602248 1 PK 20.0 18.89 19.98
NICERY BK BXFILE RIGID Q224881762 10 EA 200 4.49 44,90

Try our free E-Billing platform
See our demo WWW.EBILLING.VIKING-DIRECT.CO.UK! and sign up today

“Indicates s item |5 out of stock and wiil ba despatehed as soon as stock (s available

VAT536153357
1 lolal [ Carriage Pralection Eius VAT . Paid In advance
70.88 K 0.00 A 4 K1 1] ' 14.18 000
Iy the products 1!15_1.:-1.?]; ldenlified as sieh oh this documarnt are FSCMH caniflad, Whorns FEC:TT-COC-DO320,; Terms: Not 30 days

FEC1S FEC WeClidiFSC2 e FEE Mix TO%FSCS - ESC Reaydlod CredilFSCA = FSC Recycled 100%;
FSCS-FSC 100%; where PEFCBMT-FEFC-0B8%PEFCT= 70% PEFC cartified; PEEGZ = 100% PEFG certifiad,

WEEE Regiatraton iembers UK: WEEIAE23610Z WEESCN0TAUR & Velpak DTES TEF2 reland: G0202WE & 00293WE Batinfles Uit BPRNGTE0 & BPRNIGS54

Please write your customer number on the back of your cheque and retury it with this counterfoll. Please do not staple together,

Your Viking custemerne  Invoice number Invaice dale Invoice anount Amount enclosed
5322634 238077 03/02114 §5.06

Pleas: send your cheque lo:

- . B fallowing t e
Viking Paymants For BACS payments quote the fallowing 0 your ban

PO Bax 0958 Viking eustomer no: 5322634
L ‘?‘l" Bank sort code: 15-10-00
eleaster Bank account no: 23181463

LE41 568 To pay by Credlit Card call 0844 412 0936 « To pay by Direct Debif call 0844 412 0931

532263423907 PO00850L0
Page 1 of 1
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i : /
7 February 2014 4

=

Dreamland Trust
17 Albert Terrace
Margate

Kent

C19 1UJ

o ' Inv No. 1410009

INVOICE

Project support work carried out for Dreamland Trust — 13t Jan to 7th Feb
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: ( £843.75

Bank Details:

Many thanks

Yours sincerely

Claire Budd
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:Dreamland
| TRUST EXPENSE CLAIM FORM
Name ]
Addres
TelN
TRAVEL: MILEAGE CLAIMS _
| Date - Purpose of journey From To No. of miles £
3 ' : ' (@40p per mile
TRAVEL:OTHER e.g train/taxi
Date Purpose of journey From To = Mode of Receipt ref - _E
CE Y travel .
30 January | Design meeting Canterbury | London train One 1 70.30
2014
SUBSISTENCE/OTHER EXPENSES/HOSPITALITY
Date Details of expense Reason for expense (list attendees if | Receipt ref £
: applicable) ' e
Please attach all receipts with your claim. Use add itional space iJrovided if needed. B

Total Claimergj:"£ 70 30

I confirm that all expenses, claimed on this form, have been incurred by me on the business of thé Dreamland Frst.

Signed as per email address Date 3 November 2013

Please return to:
Claire Blackwell at Spurling Cannon
424 Margate Road, Westwood, Ramsgate
Kent CT12 68J

For official use only f\

Chec_l;:ﬂd & App'roved:;. ,i/ N> Amount Paid £ HLF code |\ 15
Dete _! ]i?-—!i‘-g"" Cheque No VAT

{ e
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:Dreamland
TRUST EXPENSE CLAIM FORM

Name _
Addres .
Tel No Email
TRAVEL: MLLEAGE CLAIMS

Date . | Purpose of journey ety From + | To : No. of miles . £

: ol ' @AQp per mile

TRAVEL:OTHER e.g frain/taxi

Date Purpose of journey From To © | Mode of Receipt ref £

' travel

SUBSISTENCE/OTHER EXPENSES/HOSPITALITY

Date | Details of expense Reason for expense (list attendees if | Receipt ref - £

applicable)

Please attach all receipts with your claim. Use additional space provided if needed. Pl ]

Toil Climedf 3.0 ¢

Please return to:

Signedﬁb/{;/u“%m‘ Date “\ g }i_(f’_

Claire Blackwell at Spurling Cannon
424 Margate Road, Westwood, Ramsgate
Kent CT12 6S8]

For official use only

Checked & Approved i vic emecid Amount Paid £ 3% R HLFcode 1S
/ 1 .

Dafte wloe / Cheque No W72 . VAT
\ .

e



_. ; " q SE R -.'- R ¥
. STD ANYTIME DAY T 30-0MR- 14 £2b 204

@ . valid yree

, , 13358558360
 THE SAHUS HOTEL WARGATE _ 30-JNR-14
16 MARINE : [ - % Ane
ﬂﬂRGATEN DRIVE _ DTFURD % & LONDON ZONES 1-6  4p521
He*r08703  TIpewersog MO
ALl @ AGDO0000631010 e VHLTD o HSl s
VISA DEBIT ‘
VISA DERBIT
L A 5334
ICC PAN.SEQ 00 v
: Tickzt *rup, Storr date Price
SALF @@H@lD CQR PHRKING 24-INR-14 £5-58%
D lelid unt!
CARDHOLDER (Opy 2359 N4 INR- 14 e2wesezst
PLEASE KEEP THIS RECETPT Ruailable at
FOR YOUR RECORDS EPHDDOCK HOOD {Southeastern Parkina)
Humparp
AHOUNT £13.00 12071
GRATUTTY £, 00 |
______________ o,
[{/)1 £13.00 LS 3 davElL DA
______________ i el Lot
STD HNTTIHE DAT T 24:3MR-14 £36- 70K
Jerified by PIN suis e S
THANK You ; ) AR ~eY
15:39 31/01/14 — 24-INR-14 Naber
AT CO0E: 03124 ] | PADDOCK OOD * & LONDON IONES 1-6 42090

NDT VRLID ON HS1

Cless T|ckerl Slart dzie Price

é'%aé,é'i-fgég TG 03FEY-14 t2g-uN STD ANTTINE DAY T 10-THR- 14 £35-40
. aaen :  Valid un
T Y. 1521512930 10°-JNR 14 4989180470
@3 ,-BY 14 i : Between It
ey © UEST MBLLING ¥ & LONDON Z0NES 1-6  Dgs3

a5

UEST PALL TN 5 LOMDOM ZONES 1-6 516?4

HOT YALID SN HS)

s o et 4 ot

Route

NOT UALID ON HS1




| Product SKU: DR_EDS_PRODUCT
1 Product Name:; Extended Download Service

| Tax: £18.26
Total: £139.94

Customer Number: 309224523113
Order Number: 18062647745
Order Date: 08 January 2014

Eddie Kemsley
140 High Street

West Malling ME19 6NE

07870992900
eddie@dreaniandmaraate.couk

CUSTOMER SERVICE

For assistance with issues such as downloading, billing, and purchasing, please
view our Frequently Asked Cuestions.

TECHNICAL SUPPORT

Thank you for choosing Office for Mac 2011! To learn more about ways to use
Office for Mac, please visit http:/wwwanicrosoft.com/ulk/mac/ho-to for Help
and How-To information.

For assistance with issues such as installation and the use of your product, please
visit Technical Suppoit.

Please note: This e-mail message was sent from a notification-only address that
cannot accept incoming e-mail. Please do not reply to this message.

Sincerely,

Customer Service
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:Dreamland
ot AL Sy EXPENSE_CLA]M FORM
Nam:é-
Address —— o
Tei No Email
TRAVEL: MILEAGE CLAIMS I _
‘Date /| Purposeiof journey - From 1o TR et Nosof iiiles ., J
i, ) n ISy e T e e Be e

poard C
P ce on daSh
= e ihis side up-

TRAVLL OTHER e.g train/taxi
Datb

| Purpose of journey

2439111

SUBSISTENCEIOTHER EXPENSES/HOSPI ! ALITY
Ditg x5k Detalls of expense %" £ ReaSon for. exuense ( list: attendees 1f
L el Qplu, ble):i. i _
"\\3\\_“-!’ ‘PM‘U&?C{ HEEMIC AT "TRC OFFH ES
2 \l\t‘% HOOCH MO DS | (oodq uav™ €. MEMSLEY l&SC} L
)
Please attach all receipts with your claim. Use additional space provided if needed )

Total Claimed: £ \y e
1 confirm that alk expenses, c]almed on this form, have been incurred by me on the business of the Dreamland Trust.
Signed (/ TN

Date § )_,\ ’9_\ 1

Please return to:
Claire Blackwell at Spurling Cannon
424 Margate Road, Westwood, Ramsgate
Kent CT12 687
For official use only '} .
Checked & Approved P} & yio gt

Amount Paid £ 12 L5
Daite \1_.,\1_\. et

HLF code

~ Cheque No &30 73

VAT



(

M RINE STUDI

Mame:r Dreamland Trust

‘ Tssua Date:
15/62/2014

. Invoice Mumber: 1202

e
Invaoics Address: Motast
35 Hawthorn Road
Droylsden
Manhchester
M43 7FHY

Uniked Kingdom

S MARTNE STUDIOS CIC
7 Albart Termace, Margats, £79 143, United Kingdom

843 292219
marinestudios.co.uk

124569996

Due Date: 01/03/2014

Room remtal in advance - March 2014 320.08 1.00 0.00 320.00
P
Total Net GBP 320.00 Total VAT GBP 0.00 Tatat L .
32000
Paid to date GBP 0.00
Balance GBEP 325.60

Pavment Terms

BACS Paymnents w:
Co-sperative Bank
Sost Code: 089299
Account Number: 65488592

#tegistered in the UK o, 75B0k8e
Registered Office; Roper Yard, Roper Road, Canterbury, Kent CT2 7EX



INVOICE

Dreamland Trust
17 Albert Terrace

A

Allteks Ltd

Margate
Kent = e e
78 1) '
( Invaice Date
N 14 Feb 2014
) Invoic; Numher
TNV-7161
Reference
Description Quantity  Unit Price VAT Amount GBR
Standard Suppart {Charity} o
period 14.03.14 - 13.04.14 1.00 80.83 20% 20.83
ACM For 4 users 14.03.14 - '
i is 1.00 10.40 20% 10.40
PeaceGuard Lite for 3 users S
period 01.01.14 - 13.01.14 1.00 3.08 20% 3.08
PeaceGuzrd Lile for 3 users
period 14.01.14 - 13.02.14 1.00 7.06 20% 7.00
PeaceGuard Lite for 3 users
period 14.02.13 - 13.03.14 1.00 790 20% 7.00
PeaceGuard Lite for 3 Users o
period 14.03.14 - 13.04.14 1.00 7.00 20% /..?--09
Subtotal {11531
Total VAT 20% 2307
Invoice Total GRP { 13838
Total Net Payments GBP " boo
Armount Due GBP 138.38

Due Date: 16 Mar 2014

Electronic Payments ta afc 80953245 sfc 20-54-25

24 Hollingworth Court, Turkey Mill, Ashford Road, Maidstone, Kent MEL4 5pP
Tel 61622 763355 — wwrw.allteks.co.uk

Company Registration 04156063, VAT Number 770298705



= P ey EE
CLIENT DATE (_0BFeb-14
Dreamland Trust INVOICE NO S~ 13B4A
17 Albhert Terrace DELIVERY 06-Feh-14
Margate CONTACT
CT91Ud Oar Q@.{; DE PO
SERVICE:
PICK UP SPILSBY
PICK UP DONCASTER
DELIVER TO RAMSGATE £390.00
EXTRA MAN
BRI DETATE R ey
RBS.
SORT CODE.16-1732  ACC # 10109058
web address @ www.funcasinoroyale.co.uk SUB-TOTAL £380.00
DEFOSIT e
TOTAL £390.00
VAT £78.00
VAT NUMBER 788 6420 79 TOTAL DUE £468.00

TERMS: NORMAL PAYMENT TERMS
PLEASE MAKE ALL CHEQUES PAYABLE TO :
GARY BAILEY

ADDRESS : 7 ST AUGUSTINES PARK, WESTGATE-ON-SEAKENT,CT8 8EN




EOT

Dreamiand
RUST EXPENSE CLAIM FORM
Name
Addres
Tel No
TRAVEL: MILEAGE CLAIMS
Date. ** | -Purpose of journey * | From ‘No. of miles 3
GRS o ] i 0 Gl il e | @40p per miile - By
///
TRAVEL:OTHER e.g train/taxi _
Date Pumosc oflournevi-f FoE From Jig i P Mode of LA Recelptlef : :
B o by Do) tabels 1 R
(3/2/1 4 @m«r{ W—ea,hl«..] Smh‘md | Tyt Fron| Soo ficldf Zc. 20
f"{p‘jwfqa Weolpele | — Sre
¢ . g o
| « Folior, B':MJ !f;f.{@f { o> mf:&'}ﬁ“’ =Y
S UBS[‘?TENCE/OTHER EXPENSES/HOSPITALITY A
Date - | Details of expense - Reason for’ expenseillqt artenaccs‘ff R_e‘ceib‘t ref” [
R MR ' R applicable) . i S

-

ol

-

A

e

Please attach all receipts with your claim. Use additional space provided if nceded.

P

Total C]almed\{ 3 Q 2 o

I confirm that all expenses, claimed on this form, have been incur ed by me on the busmes<; of the Dream]and I‘ rust,

\(?L(

Please

eturn to:

Claire Blackwell at Spurling Cannon
424 Margate Road, Westwood, Ramsgate
Kent CT12 68T

For official use only
Checked & Approved

Date

Amount Paid £

Cheque No

HLF code

VAT



e

e

CLIENT DATE (  24-Feb-14

Dreamiland Trust INVOICE NO 3864}

17 Albert Terrace DELIVERY 27-Feb-14

Margate CONTACT

CT9 1UJ O Pl DRPECO.

SERVICE:

PICK UF PE253EX £250.00

PICK UP MARGATE £35.00

DELIVER TO RAMSGATE

EXTRA MAN £50.00

EANR PR

R.B.S.

SORT CODE.16-1732  ACC # 10109058

wab address ;| www.funcasinoroyals.co.uk SUB~T_OTAL £335.00
DEFQSIT I— —
TOTAL (" £33500
VAT £67.00

VAT NUMBER 788 6420 79 TOTAL DUE £402.00

TERMS: NORMAL PAYMENT TERMS
PLEASE MAKE ALL CHEQUES PAYABLE TO :
GARY BAILEY

ADDRESS : 7 ST AUGUSTINES PARK,WESTGATE-ON-SEA KENT,CTS 8EN



60T .

By ifice oopor

{nveice
After Sales Care: 0844 412 1111
Payment Enquiries; 0844 412 0826

Qifies Depod interoaliara] §1K] M9 eagistered in Erpfand a1 509 Beawmas] Leys Lano Lecrsiar LT4 208 w2k rogestered number 2472621

Customer o _.;’.)éié - Invoice no Your reference Date order entered Date despatched

5322634 ( 20/02114 _ 326641 V003 20/02114 20/02114

Irvgice tor e -7 Daliver io:

The Dreamland Trust The Dreamiand Trust

olo Spurling Cannon Marine Siudios

424 Margate Road Westwood 17 Albert Terrace

RAMSGATE Margate

CT1z 68J CT8 1ud

UNITED KINGDOM

All geods remaln he property of Viking untl the invoice [s seltted in lul

L Quanlity o
Description Catalogue no ~despatched VAT %  Costeach Net cost
FiK4 INK CART BK+COL HP Q22-56802248 1 PK 20.0 19.99 12.99
INK BK CHNEB4EE NO.364XL 022-3511456 1 EA 20.0 12.49 1248

Try our free E-Billing platform
See our demo WWW.EBILLING.VIKING-DIRECT.CO.UK/ and sign up today

“Indleates Wis Hem is out of stock and will be despatched as soon as stock s avallable

VAT.536153357°
st totat © Cariage Protection Pius VAT Paid in advance CAmountdue.
G248 0.00 0.00 6.50 0.00 L vaege
Lrly the puodyets thmﬂé’m tdentified as such on s decument are FSCE certified. Where FECTT-COCD03209; .
é C1 = FSC Mix SreditFS02 = FSC Mix 70%;FSC3 - EBG Recydiod GreditFSC4 = FEC Reeycled 100%; Terms: Net 30 days

FEREESCA80%, whore PEFCAMT-PEFC-0BRA.PEFC= 70% PEFC cedificd; PEFC2 = 180% PEFC cartified,
WEEE Registratien numbers LG WEBAE2IG1GZ WERGCLOTIUR & Valpak OTBS 7972 Ireland; DOZR2WE & 00293WE Ballanes UK: BPRNO7E0 & BERNODESS

Please write your customer number on the back of your eheque and refum it with this counterfoll. Please do not staple together.

Your Viking custornerno  Invoice number Invoice date Inveice amount  ~ Amount enclosed

5322634 326641 20102{14 38.98

Please send your cheque 1o:

Viking Payments For BACS paymenis quote the following to your bank:

Viking customer no: 5322634
E;?Cz::efgga Bank sort code: 15-10-00
.LE41 aGS Bank account no: 231814863

To pay by Credit Card calt 0844 412 0936 - To pay by Direct Debit calt 0844 412 0931

5328L3avACLLLLBH035980
Page 1 of



GO,

2759770027 14R000000886 10010430000

The Dreamiand Trust

17 Albert Terrace
% Y. £ and bill b Margale
‘= QU accQunt an It aumbar
ND 5881 2550 MOS8 HO CT9 1u.
Date

_ 27 January 2014 o
//
If you have a query—
“‘-—'p{ease‘féﬁef;rse for

cbr contact details,

Your BT bill

for 01843 295887 .
Cost of cals ' / £2.86 A new fee for itemised
Discount/benefit ' ( £0.00 paper bills.

We've introduced a £6 fee for itemised
vaper bills, but there is no fog for
SUMIMEry ones. :

Rental charges

Cradits

VAT £4.00

Ses the last page of this bill for mare
infarmatian, but why not go entlrely
paper-lreef It's easy to do at

T@‘&aﬁ et d.?.i@ S & 2@,@% be.comfbusiness/hillostions

Thiz amount witf be debited jfram gow hank er building
dociely account on or after i0 Febriary 14,

sheet1 of 3

00006861

P F ek A A
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PARKING TICKET oon

DAY  EXPIRY TIVE

J6/86/13 10:47

f
EXPIRY DATE

0:47 |

s AL A

Qrecier Sarte r e
| M/C IDENTITY Y '
THanet

& :”i 14581:\ FEE PAID FEy E:-1 ;.;'_'_" N . P
DISPLAY CLEARLY ON,OASHBOARD 17/06/13
NOT TRANSEERABLE. iZnge CF Teme i

F2

) [ aat V] T2
e -?“‘Li_t___‘:. .

I3

in"}n-..-f;-.t =t .e.,n-,,:
g 11.0

Hegak ruie=

117086

Vel #l B o e daee

BIENNTAL

S naFLEL ¢
Triaraat

Lokt
—

1.2
A

0

]

VAT No 202 8831t 7g
MARTE L.

Byl €Sl

=

s U!EZK Limiced
e Up Qoucihier o
526 1346 16408 [A0E0Ea

CBE 15,6

1238 10BN |3

BIETEE40

FRVIHENT SUCCESSFUL

REF EMTPFPRFIHTLYSG 14

re? THH 3047

Yido ik ke HUNEFE
G 252

SERTAL Ho

SB75 9941

BEIOO0 4L xS

EXPIFPES 100G 2014
TO UsL:

G OIAL 4444 FEEE FEOH
UE PAY & GO MOEILE OF
GE4E BUS F277 FROM
FIZED-ILIME «LOCAL FRITE)
EMTER VOULHEE FUMIRE -
AUATLABLE T0 i -
STARHAP (IO - 113793
INFE AT

= et
]

|11 PR
QFc Uk

YIRS i

L

:I!_f o

o sl £ B -t '+
Please make: chogues pryetds to MARTELL PRESS LTD,
Printing Requivements & Studis
225 Northdown Pod, Chfleailte, Marpate, Hont CT9 2P0
TRE (843 226551 « Favc 01843 297861 » Bzt sesertnlid ook
Ofice Bpiipment & Relasl Gutlat
205 Morthdaem Read, Ciitene, Margate, Kot CT9 TR0
Tek BI843 22635) - FacO1B43 297851 - Emai salzeBiongr efdid ook

PRESS |70
265 NORTHDOWN ROAD
MARGATE KENT Crg ppg

. TELT 01843 22655 y

UE 18-06-2013 11.00

- 000026
FOtosTop -20. 00
CASH RedeNule)

Do [ any Tica e

Prices indfusive of VAT unless shown as addition to Total,
Refunds or exchanges can only be made on gresentation

VAT 209

of receipt VAT Pep,.No. 948 3949 42

— 1o

ey

i

§§3

Crmud)



M RINE STUDI®S  museervmos e
17 Albert Terrace, Margate, CT9 1U3, United Kingdom

Telephone: 01843 282219
Website: marinestudios.co,uk
Vat No: 124569996

Name: Dreamland Trust i | Referencer— — ..
o A PR U g Z"'J,'P_".' i o o “ =
' . . i Issue Date:; - ' ;o o
| Invoice Number: 1205 ! 18/03/2014 _ -~ ; Due Date: 01/04/2014
...... :
o= . R NS .
, Elyetl tstardle ; iy X
Room Rental April 2014 800.00 1.00 0.00 800.00 '
Total Net  GBP800.00 | . Total VAT GBP0.00 | .  Total T
Paid to date GBP 0.00
Balance GBP 800.00

Payment Terms

BACS Payments to:
Co-operative Bank

..... ~ Sort Code; 089299

<  Account Number; 65488599

Registered in the UK No. 7580885
Registered Office: Roper Yard, Roper Road, Canterbury, Kent CT2 7EX

ix&,;‘c{ 4‘:33 ?3‘;\(5 f\f’! 5






02611471

Q061% 01

2

1]

Currenit Account

-~
ADVICE OF SERVICE CHARGE FOR THE PERIOD 4 JAMUARY 2014(&0 T1 JANUARY Zﬂiq.
The %otal Service Charge accrued on this account is £16.98 T T
BASIS OF CHARGE

AGCOUNT CHARGE

Charge
The churge iz calculated as a prics per item as detsiled belou: . . £1lg.90
Plus zn Account Maintenance Charge/Fixed Fee of: ’ . - £6.00
The gross Aceount Charge is: ) e £16.90
The amount te be deducted from sccount number 26114852 on 28 February 2014 will be: t £16.90

-
T

fetivity during the period was:

Activity ' Volume Price(£} ' Charge(£}
BACS Direct Debits 1 B.40 0.40
Cheques & Other Debits g a 0.71 6.39
Automated Credits 12 .22 0.22
Manual Credits 12 n.76 0.75
Chagquas Paid In ~ Branches 12 D.33 0.33
Internet Faster Payment 78 .48 2.80
Total Ttem Charge £10.90

The Credit Turnover on the account during the charging perioed was £15,400.00

Account Mumber 26114852 THE DREAMLAND TRUST
Branch sort code 01-02-77

Mot od Wfmndmaimndnm Bael Bl
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INVOICE K ey House

Page 1 of 1 Ginsbury Close
WE HAVE NOVED Sir Th:ﬂmgs Lorégi{eyER?ald
So could all paymants By chegue or remittance advices for bank soway LIty csiale
translers be sent to Kk Medla Group Ltd. Medway House, Ginsbury Strood
Glose, Sir Thomas Longley Road, Medway City Estate, Strood, Raotchester
Rochester, Kent, MEZ 40U Kant ME2 4DU
Tel: {01622) 717880
Accounts Fax (01634} 719284
368 A Vat No. GB 203 9201 08
THE DREAMLAND TRUST
MARINE STUDIOS Invoics
nveoice No K 158
17 ALBERT TERRACE ; KMO305158
MARGATE Account No. 606847
CTa 1l

A

A-388 cd.92/121 bid

Queries to be notified to Accounts within 7 days

Date of Involce .~ 15/02/2014
. -

Terms and™Conditions are available at www kientonting co.uidfterms

KM Reference 10844757D 75.00
Vacancies Gengral 1x1 Mono
Finance/Admin Directar
Kent Online Feb 15
Net Y 7500,
Please make Cheques payable 1o KM Media Group Ltd Vat . 15.00
if paying by bank transter our datails are Acsouni No: 00058228 and Sort Cade: 30-15-89 N '
Please fax your remitiance to (01634) 719294 or email fo cecontrol @ thekmgroup. co, ik Amount Due GBPR 94,60
Due Date 28/0312014

Registered Office; Medway House, Ginshury Close, Sir Thomas Longley Road, Medway City Estate, Strood, Rochester Kant ME2 4DU
Kent Messenger Lid. Regislered in England No. 8528676
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ravinelearchitects

The Dreamland Trust
17 Albert Terrace
Margais

Keni CT9 1UJ

INVOICE e |
Invoice date: ( 21-Feh-14
Invoice no:

— .G_G_EJ_ RS -

Order no:

Architectural Consulatney

For one day Warkshop as per PAF dated £950.00
12th February 2014
Sub total £950.00
""-—..___________ ..._--"""'..
VAT @ 20% £190°00
Total due £1,140.00
Company Details: ray hole architects #d
9th Floor, 89 Park Lane
Croydon, CRO 1413
VAT Number: 843 4867 93
Payment terms: Payment due 14 days from recelpt of Invoice
Bank detalls: HSBC
281 Chiswick High Road
Londeon EC2f 2BX
Branch Code: 40-02-13
Account Number: 21447912
SWIFT Number: MIDLGRB22 s g
g &5
5 g .5 f S
oo Rl s .

Info@rh-archilects.com

vevrwrayholg-grehitocla.com



RS

Jean-Marc Toussaint 21 rue de Charenton
prestations mulimedia & scénographiques 94140 Alfortville - France
tel: +33 (0) 964 185 303

fax: +33 (0) 143 880 590

K70, amusement @ e gsm: +33 (0} 609 943 034
ilustrations @Eﬁ ﬁ% jmtoussaint@amusement-id.com

& designs = B O v www.amusement-id.com

Alfortvllis, FEB 21, 2014

INVOICE 140204

to:

The Dreamland Trust / Dreamland Margate
Marine Studios - 17 Albert Terrace
Margate CT9 TUJ - UK

- 2 days Consuiting on Dreamiland Heritage Park project,
including on-site visit. (Feb 2014) £875.00

V.AT. nat appiicatle. Payable by bank drat
Bank details:

HSBC FR MAISONS ALFORT
& avenue du Général Leclern
94700 Maisons-Alfort

France

account

Jean-Mare Toussaint

IBAN FR78 3003 5006 B306 6347 3559 718
BIC CCFRFRPP

TOTAL : ( £ 875.00

-

D

L

Auvto-entiepreneur dispensé dimmairiculation RCS ef RM - SIREN 301 184 960 - TVA non applisable (Ar. 233 b du CGJ)
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sheet 1 of 2

00a05233

Your account and bill number
ND B89 2550 MODI L&

-
e

Date

26 February 2014
//

IFyou have g guery

jea¥Esee Feverse for

our contact details.

Total now due

30228701067 14B0D0000523300 16020000

IlllllIllitlIlill[Iliiilllllllllllllll
The Dreamland Trust
17 Albert Terrace

Margate
CTe 1UJ

Your BT bill .

for 01843 295887

368

Cost of calls

Discount/benefit

Renfaf charges

Credits

VAT

£ 24.43

This amaunt will be debited from your bank or building

society account an or after 1.2 March 14,

Got a question you need
answering? '

T;"y_our new enline help pages,
We've recantly made improvements to our

. online help pages so that you can find
answers to top questions quickhy

Agid if we can't anawer it, you can chat
anline to one of our advisors, wha wil
be Fappytebelp, ~ ° '

Take alook now. You might just find
sornething out that could really help you
and your business.

Go to www.bt. com/business/answers

AT r vl DU



MARINE STUDIOS CIC
17 Alpert Terrace, Margate, €T92 1133, United Kingdom

Telephane: (01843 282219

M RINE STUDIS

Website: marinestudios.co.uk
Vat No: 124569996

Name: Dreamiand Trust Referance:
. Invoice Number: 1203 Issue Date: Due Date: 14/03/2014
: ¢ 28/02/2014 ‘

Invoice Address: Notes:

35 Hawthorn Road

Droylsden

Manchester

M43 7HU

Balance of office rentat in advance for March 2014

MNew rate £800 less £320 already Tnvoiced 480.00 1.00 0.00 480.00

Total Net GBP 480.00 Tatal VAT GEP D.0D Total
. 480,00
. - . N ‘-.‘_‘h.-‘_ : -'..-_‘ .
Paid to date GBP 0.00
Balance ~ GBP480.00

Payment Terms

BACS Payments {o:
Co-pperative Bank
Sort Code: 089299
Account Numbet: 65488599

Registered in the UK No. 7580886
Registered Office: Roper Yard, Roper Road, Canterbury, Kent CT2 7EX
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e TRUST, EXPENSE CLAIM FORM

TRAVEL: MI’EEAGE CLAIMS

:Date . . ' |Purposeofjoumey.. - % it} From .. . . | To . | No. of imiles HAE
PLY s el i R e A L T T | GG e e -
TRAVEL:OTHER e.g frain/taxi _ .
“Date " | Purpose of journey - - | From To "Mode of Recei ot ref ' £
E ._ ; ] : ey NCCCLPL TEE e
SUBS]STENC E/OTHER EXPENSES/HOSPITALITY _
‘Date : Detalls of expense .1 Reason for expense (list attendees if |Receiptref | . £
.| applicable) iy : LWL g
5 t‘itF o2 4 Sufoﬁi {j) 419
slefiy | —v— (2 99
3y | —v— 05 445
- ———

Please attach all receipts with your claim. Use additional space provided if needed.

Total Cla1mféd £ '(Jr q 7 i)

‘\"\
e,

e i i
I confirm that all expenses, claimed on this form, have-been incurred by me on the business of the Dreamland Trust.

.

c
Signed {%}l """"""" /I} <\~-Qf"_te §L5l ! ‘4

Please return to:
Claire Blackwell at Spurling Cannon
424 Margate Road, Westwood, Ramsgate
Kent CT12 681

For official use onlv

Checked & Approved Amount Paid £ HLF code




Tuesday, 25 February 2014 11:56

Subject: FW: MozyHome Payment Confirmation

Date: VWednesday, 5 February 2014 09:15 /:
From: Claire Blackwell <Claire.Blackwell@SpurlingCannon.co.uk> 1 ag)

To: 'Sarah Vickery' <sarah@dreamlandmargate.com>

From: Suzannah Foad [mailtc

Sent: 03 February 2014 17:33

To: Claire Blackwell

Subject: Fw: MozyHome Payment Confirmation

Thank you for using MozyHome!

Your credit card ending in 2896 was billed £4.99 today for a monthly
subscription to MozyHome 50 GB.

We appreciate your business.

- The MozyHome Team

Page L of 1



Qidcrch 2014 )

Dreamland Trust
17 Albert Terrace
Margate

Kent

CT? 1UJ

- Inv No. 1410011

INVOICE

Project support work carried out for Dreamland Trust — 10 Feb to 10 March

£656.25

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:

Bank Details:

Many thanks

Yours sincerely

Claire Budd



6l8.

INVOICE Allteks Ltd

Dreamland Trust
17 Albert Terrace

Margate
Kent
CT9 1u PR
( Invoice Bate- - .
. 11 Mar 2014
Invaice Niffiber
INV-7271
Reference DR.PECOHE
Description Quantity Unit Price VAT Amount GBP
MacBook Air 13" Dual core i51.3 :
GHZ, 4GB, 12568 1.00 791.00 20% 791.00
Charity Edition of Office Home . o .
and Business 1.00 £9.00 20% 68.00
Apple wired mighty mouse 1.00 33.33 20% 33.33
Set up and defivery 1.00 69.00 20% 69.08- -
Subtotal - 962.33
Total VAT 20% b 19247
Invoice Total GBP (’ 1,154.80
Total Net Payments GEP T 600
Amount Due GBP 1,154.80

Due Date: 10 Apr 2014
Electronic Payments to a/c 80953245 sfc 20-54-75

24 Hollingworth Court, Turkey Mill, Ashford Road, Maidstone, Kent ME14 5pP
Tel 2622 763355 — wyww.allteks couk
Company Registration 04156063, VAT Mumber 770298705
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The Dreamland Trust ( 28/02/2014
|7 Albert Terrace . e
Margate R —
CT9 1Y)
Invoice
From Maybank Roseangle Limited Vat Reg No 994 8624 54

To  The Dreamland Trust Invoice No 16/

Ref TascPoint  28/0272014

ExVat VatRate VatNet

No ltem £s £s
Days grant application preparation & fiaison 1,725.00 20%  345.00
3 Days grant application preparation & liaison (42500 , 20%  285.00
| Travel & accomodarion 440.80 / 0% 88.16
///_,--v‘.'. T

Subtotal ( £3,590.80

Vat Total TEISE

Total £4,308.96

Cheques Payable to Maybank Roseangle Ltd or by BACS to ) _
Maybank Roseangle Limited {\C{.‘JF‘D\*&Cj\ Vo 6 Kernsle
Royal Bank of Scotland \_j
3 High Street

Dundee DI} 9LY e KD
Sort Code 83 50 00 Account Ne 00654215 -

e Smenoh

Maybank Roseangle Limited 02/12 Glencairn Drive Glasgow (G4] 4QN l 01414235176

Registered in Scotland No 160 912 | Registered Office Whitehall House 35 Yeaman Shore Dundee DD 4B} Vat No 994 8624 54



fireatar Angliia

FrpkbliasTicket Receiptstdbisy

Issuing Office:
Hachine:
Hindow:

Description:
Ho. of tickets:
Date:

Time:

Tkt Trans Ho.:
From:

Ta:

Reeeipt for:

Payment Methed:

LONDOM LIVRPL ST(6985)
4255
42

TRAVEL
1

20/01/2014

18:15:33

12915

LONDEN TERMINALS(1072)
HARGATE (5015)
£43.10

Credit Card

®hkbkorckiRenaipt Onlysiktbkies

Fekk0T VALID FOR TRAVEL %k

VAT Registration No. 124172836



Rkt journey IHineraryeesikis

GUTHARD JOURNEY

Date; 137172014
From: POLLIKSHIELDS H
Depart: 23:13

To: LORDOH E4STON
Arrive: 06:48

Buration: 7 hours 35 mins

Ho of Changes: 1

Journey letatls

fepari: POLLOKSHIELDS ¥ 13/01/2014 23:13
‘fver GLASGOM CENTRAL 13/01/2014 23:20
270y First ScotRad)

Gepart: GLASGOW CENTRAL
Arrive: LONDON EUSTON
CompanY: First ScotRail

13/01/2014 23:40
14/61/2014 06:48

LR LSS S S LR S L E I s s e e E ]

RETURN JOURNEY

Date: 18/1/2014

From; EOKDON EUSTOR
Depart : 23:566

To: PDLLOKSHIELDS ¥
&rrive: 07:51

Duration: 8 hours 1 mins

Ho of Changes: 1

Journey Details

¢
DBpért: LONDON EUSTON  15/01/2014 23:50
Arrive: GLASGUW CENTRAL 168/01/20%4 07118

Company: First SéoltRail

Depart: GLASGOW CENTRAL 18/01/2014 07:45
Arrive: POLLOKSHIELDS §  18/01/2014 0751
Company: First ScotRafti

The information printed here we
at date and time of printing, F
check the information near the
travel - espenially at weekends

#kxPrinted on 09/01/2014 at 1
7017 {AUDLEY END

wExiNOT VALID FOR TRAVELt

Breater Anglia

FrrhiiiiT ickel Recelphasssinty

(70173

AUDLEY END

5313
48

ssUing Offica:

aching!

intou:

TRAVEL

]
08/01/2014
15:23:56

0. of tickets:

gsoription:
ate:

ime;

#pkpkkelourney IThingrarpibbiess

QUTHARD JOURKEY
Date: 13/1/2018
From: POLLOKSHIELDS 4
Dapart: 23:13
Tt HARBATE
Arrive: 08:10
Duratiomn; 8 hours 57 wins

No of Changes; 3

Journey Details

Depart: POLLOKSHIELDS ¥ 13/01/2014 23:13
Arrive; GLASGOW CENTRAL 180172014 232G
Company: First ScotRail

‘Depart: GLASGON EENTRAL 13/01/2014 22:40
Arrive: LOWDON EUSTON  14/01/2014 0B-48
Company: First ScotRat

Depart: LONDON EUSTON  14/01/2014 07:03
Arrive: LONDON ST PANGRS 14/01/2014 07:08
Company ! Undergroting

Depart: LONDON ST PANERS 14/01/20%8 07:42
Arrive; HARGATE 14/01/2014 09:10
Gompany : Snutheastern

The information printed here was va?id
at date and tipe of printing, Plesse

theek the information near the date of
travel,- especially at weekends.

#Printed on 09/81/2014 ab 11:50%4s
1017 (AUDLEY EHD)

FReRNOT VALID FOR TRAVELs##k

124172836

YAT Registration Mo.
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|
Name |

Addrel

‘Dreamland

TRAVEL: MILEAGE CLAIMS

TRUST

EXPENSE CLAIM FORM

. Date Purpose of journey From To No. of miles £-7
- @A40p per mile

13 [ (it [MEE TG tnmn €. ka7 |e. hopston Shlhls | 14T BV S0 N0y
Iy n &~ = (R W X e
Ll /1t s Enefer Mgt | S [DReSTT 6 2560
TRAVEL:OTHER e.g train/taxi

Date Purpose of journey From To Mode of Receipt ref £

travel

¢ e | MEETNNGE vt € . , Lo Af o e ) v
fefefer | BT 7 tvienindy [DOWT | TRE" | Kot &/ 6. 50
SUBSISTENCE/OTHER EXPENSES/HOSPITALITY :

Date Details of expense Reason for expense (list attendees if Receipt ref £

applicable)
P13 Precwic- MEETNG LA T € o, k.20
il’S /\ /ﬁ"‘{’ C{j}’;fﬁéé"' AT RAEETING £ T ol (C{f'{.ﬂr@:y G’:_Z.Z (.(—' (3 )
: ;i - s « Jeln prINe e

24(t (s | povepe wetce 7 e |89 B0
2«—/\ / (4 | Coppast- i . SN &>

Please attach all receipts with your claim. Use additional space provided if nceded.
Total Claimed Lz’

[ confirm that all expenses, claimed on this form, have be

4
Signed /% M

- = q |

s

Please return to:
Claire Blackwell at Spurling Cannon

424 Margate Road, Westwood, Ramsgate

For official use only

Checked & Approved

Date

Kent CT12 651

Amount Paid £

Cheque No

i T

en incurted by me on the business of the D

HLF code

VAT

1'earqﬁ_l_éiﬁa Trust.




Nick Laister

2 March 2014

Claire Blackwell
Spurling Cannon
424 Margate Road
Westwood

Ramsgate

Kent

CT126SR

Dear Claire

| enclose my December expenses.

L]

e o

17/12/13: Meetings with Eddie Kemsley, Margate: £4.20 (car park ticket
missed from previous)

13/1/14: Meeting with Eddie Kemsley at Cobham Services: £64.22

24/1/14: Meeting with Joseph Manning and Eddie Kemsley in London:
£100.09

6/2/14: Project Meeting, Margate. £132.41

13/2/14: Board Meeting, Margate. £203.72

19/2/14: Rides Meeting, Margate. £203.72

10/2/14: Dreamiand domain names annual renewal. £19.18

3/2/14: Dreamland password protected area renewal. £12

Total claimed: £739.54

Yo7jﬁcerely

Nick Laister



—INVOICE 4

N,
TO: The Dreamland Trust ; =
c¢fo Spurling Cannon 20 WESTERN AVENUE
424 Margate Road MILTON PARK
Westwood ABINGDON
Ramsgate, Kent OXFCRDSHIRE
_ R Accounts Department:
FOR THE ATTENTION OF: Cldire Blackwel TEL: 01235 438021
DATE: 28-Feb-2014 _ FAX: 01235 834698
YO@R REF: :
OURRER-JNP2175 _ _
VAT REGISTRATION Ne 362743136
TAX POINT: 08-Mar-2014
ACC.OU;J'I:;J;L . .I’ROJE_C_T l.'\'-A;-'lE- - INVOICE Mo
SDR00139 JNP2175 - Dreamland Margate . TEC365388
Meeting with Eddie Kemsley, Cobham Services {13/1/14) £500.00
Meeting with Eddie Kemsley and Joseph Manning (24/1714) £500.00
Project Meeting, Margate (6/2/14) £500.00
Rides Meeling, Margate (19/2/14) £600.00
TOTAL (210000
+VAT at 20.00% T pazoon
TOTAL DUE £2.520.00
PAYMENT IS DUE ON RECEIPT - Please see reverse for payment instructions - - -
RPS Planning and Developrent Limited - Company Registration 2947164
OVERSEAS STERLING PAYMENTS OVERSEAS FURG PAYMENTS
BIC CODE: LOYBGER21014 BIC CODE: LOYDGE21014

IBAN CODE: GB71L0OYD30962400315493 (BAN CODE: GBS1LOYD30962486175833



622
Chartered Certified Accountants & Registered Auditors  Directors

424 Margate Road, Westwood, Ramsgate, Kent CT12 65) Lﬂcin?:;ﬂ;?iii A

tel. 01843 84 83 83 // fax,. 01843 26 57 70 M0, Studham FCCA FCA
‘ﬁ info@spurlingcannon.co.uk // www.spurlingcannon. co, uk £} Alexarder #
RJ.Lovaridge ACCA

Invoice 1.8452

D100
The Dreamland Trust
Marine Studios
17 Albert Terrace
Margate
Kent
CT9 1U7 _ R
Tavoice / Tax Date [ oo
(’ VAT Registration No. - 35.566'6895
| Provision of professional services to date: Net Amouni VAT Rate VAT
Dreamland bookkeeping time for Claire - January 2014 to date ~ 1,095.60 20.00 219.12
£1095.00.
r\aj,.’)'-‘t:‘.u “C { !i_} i L_,,‘-_'-.,:'Q%‘e_}‘“'
e e.fm;*.‘.,;.
OL‘\?’_ LR
PAYABLE WITHIN 14 DAYS Total Net Amount ( 1,095.60
UNLESS PAID BY STANDING ORDER e—
Total VAT Amourt 21912
CREDIT/DEBIT CARE PAYMENTS )
NOW ACCEPTED Invoice Total £ 1.314.72

For your convepience, BACS payments can be made direct to Spurling Canuon Account No: 41812505 Sort Code 48 16 11

Spuning Cannon birmited
Company Reyistration Ne, Q43R7A24
VAT [og 525 600 495




623

THE DREAMLAND TRUST
EXPENSE CLAIM FORM
Name
Address
Tel No. ...01303 2464000 imi Email ;
roger@rogerjoyceassociates.co.uk. . .....yurunivnoenn ..
Travel
Joumey: Date ...13.02.2014 .................. From Folkestone .............. — To
Margate return.. ... ..ocoeveviveeereee
. 4
b R Miles @ 40p per mile £2584 ¢«

(multiple short Journeys should be claimed os a total and the Jowrneys detailed on the reverse of this form)

Public Transport (iickess atachedy  Total Cost Y
Taxi receipts attacked) Total Cost Boemmmmumenan
Subsistence (receipts atiached) Total Cost £ e s s s A

Entertainment (receipts attached)

Meeting with .................. ... Total Cost B ot X S

Other Expenditure (receipts attached)

Postaiie & o ... Stationery £ ...............

Telephone £ .......... v BHENE £

chcr- £ ............. DICEATES 1400 b memm e s s assarab s smss o T B
'i‘otal Cost T S

Total CIaimed( £ 25.84 (5//
(2

PP i

1 confinmythat all expenses, claimed on this form, have been incurred by me on the

business & Dreamtand Trust. — .
| o~ :
Signed %ﬂ LAY N . ( ........ Date 12 .03.2014
.................................... . S -
For Official use only R
Checked & Approved ...................... Aot Paid £ sociaviianaii e



Gott

Tim l.eandra

Invoice

Claire Budd

The Dreamland Trust
17 Albert Terrace
Margate

Kent

CTequd -~

(12 March 2014

e, ) /".
INVEIGE-204"

For filn production services on The Dreamland Decumentary
Total: K £2900 i

Payment now due to:

T | Leandro

Barclays

Sort code 20-17-62
Account number 33881679

Please send remittance to the address below,

‘i\ppf:@o-&d ki:} Q«Kﬂw&\é:)
Do v A
'W
TS ’1-’\3 BTN T P8,

35 Barton Mill Road, Cantarbury, Kent, CT1 1BP. Email. Hmleandro@biintarnet.com




-

%)

-

CLIENT DATE’ 10-Mar-14
Dreamland Trust INVOICE NOQ . 5GB1027 ~ .
17 Albert Terrace DELIVERY S 1Mar14
Margate CONTACT . e
CT9 104 Pley Re l- BRPOCAN
SERVICE: -
PICK UP BA26TQ
PICK UP BHT7OHW
PICK UP SO153NL
DELIVER TG RAMSGATE HARBOUR £250.00
BANK DETAILS
R.B.S.
SORT CODE18-1732  ACC # 101096058 ) e
iweb address ; www.iuncasineroyale.couk SUB-TOTAL | £25000

DEPOSIT .

[TOTAL \ £250.00

VAT ___£50.00
VAT NUMBER 788 6420 79 hoe - B f
TERMS: NCORMAL PAYMENT TERMS B o
PLEASE MAKE AlL CHEQUES PAYABLE TO -
GARY BAILEY
ADDRESS : 7 ST AUGUSTINES PARK, WESTGATE-ON-SEA KENT,CT8 8EN

clhe, R

7



€26,

INVQICE

Fublications

T = o THE WORLD'S FAIR,
P éﬁF _ %}‘ MARKET TRADER AND SHOPKEEPER,
. r MARKET YEAR BOOK,
et o 15 OPPORTUNITIES
LINAAYTET FOOTBALL AND STADIUM MANAGEMENT,
. lnvoice addross
Dreamiand Trust (The) —‘
17 Albert Terrace EyEd g{fORi{—J%i%%AIR LTD.
Margate . q e
Kent Chambers Business Centre
Chapel Rd, Oldham,
CTa il OL8 4Q0Q, England
Telaphaone: +44(0)161-583 B008
Fax:+44{0)167-683 8004
- Emall: accounts@worldstair.co.uk
Payments can be made direct info cur Website:hitpivaswnoridstain.cs.uk
Regislgred No, 114239 England.
STERLING BANK ACCOLNT V.AT. Reg. No. 552 5368 2B
NATIONAL WESTMINSTER BANK
10 YORKSHIRE STREET .
OLDHAM LA ] IR
LANCASHIRE < 25!03}14 fyut!
~-ottiar i e .
v Jord Code: 01-06-29 TR TR T
Account No.: 06811579 ’ WF SURB DREDDS

- éUBSCRlpTION TO THE WORLDS FAIR
REQUESTED BY CLAIRE BLACKWELL
PAYMENT BY RETURN

Beprouecd l::j Cie 25 13\1-.1.
g WET.

(\554 oo |’
_£000 ]
L. £34.00 |

=i
<]

0.00% £54.00 £0.00

ACGOUNT CUSTOMER TERMS STRICTLY 30 DAYS NETT

" Thisinvaice 1s in sccordancs wilh ouf publehe fims 0T Tads verigog



s

GUF

Tim Leandro

nvoigoe

Claire Budd

The Dreamland Trust
17 Albert Terrace
Margate s
Kent-~

- CT91Ul

INVOICE 296

For film produstion services on The Dreamiand Documentary - additional works, Wakefield shoot
and recce,

Total: /o p1450

Payment now due to:

T | Leandro

Barclays

Sort code 20-17-92
Account number 33881679

Please send remittance to the addrass balowe.

&dd%§M&.mb

PR T e rayer

38 Barton MiH Raad, Canterbury, Kenl, CT1 1BRP.  Einail, timleandro@biinternet.com




THE BREAMLAND TRUST
MARINE STUDIOS

17 ALBERT TERRACE
MARGATE

KENT

Croiui

- Querigs 1o be notified to Accounis within 7 days

2%,

M Media Group Ld
hedway House

Ginsbury Close

Sir Thomas Longlkey Road
Medway City Estate
Slroad

Rochestar

Kent ME2 4DU

Tel: (01622} 717280
Accaunls Fax {01634) 719224
Vat No. GB 203 9201 08

INVOICE

Page 10f 1

FR T e

pige NG -

o KMO308560— . |

Terms asitd Conditfons are available at www kentonline.co.uldterms

KM Reference 10862108D 75.00
Vacancies General 1x1 Mono
Head of Income (3aneration
Kent Online Mar 1
Boorow-zcl b() Sl
Cley 84O
e
] {_75.00 ] _
Please make Cheques pavable {o K Media Group Lid i ‘15 09 ]
If paying by bawk iransfer our details are Account No: 00055228 and Sort Code: 30-15-99 .
Please fax your reriiitance o (01634) 719294 or emall to coonlrol@thekingroup.co.uik ¥ C | 4600 I
“gjéf’“ﬁ* | 28/04/2014 |

Registered Office: Medway House, Binshusy Clese, SIr Thomas Longley Road, Medway City Estate, Straod, Rochaster Kent ME2 4D
Kent Messenger |.td. Registerad in England No. 8528678




INVOICE

Dreamiantd Trust
17 alhert Terrace

&2,

Allteks Ltd
4 ' .

N4

Margate
Kent . o
craiul
Invoice Date
.. l4Mar2014 .
Irvpier Number
[NV-7280
Referenca
Period 14.04.14 - 13.05.14
Description Quantity  Unit Price VAT Amount GEP
Standard Support {Charity}  »~  1.00 80.53 20% 80.83
ACM additional email as from o L
0L.03.14- 13.03.14 o 1.00 1.04 20% 1.04
ACM additional email perigd ;
403,14 . 15,00 14 1.00 2.60 20% 2.60
ACM For 5 users . 5.00 2.60 20% 13.00
PeaceGuard Lite for 3users
period 1.00 7.00 20% ‘ 7.00.
Subtotal ¢ 104.47
Total VAT 20% 2080
Invoice Total GBP 125.37
Total Net Paymenis GBP 0.00
Amount Due GBP 125.37
Due Date: 13 Apr 2014
Electronic Payments to a/c BUSL3245 sf¢ 20-54-25
,‘:.g (:A #od e B | 2 oo i e e e e
e C?/“ff/’“f .
24 Hollingworth Court, Turkey Mill, Ashford Road, Maidstane, Kent ME12 5PP
Tel 03622 763355 ~ www.allteks co.uk
Company Registration 04156063, VAT Number 770298705 olog 5%

7.



AN

By Oifics puroT

invoice

After Sales Care: 0844 412 1111
Payment Enquiries: 0844 4’1/2_,0936_..

Gliice Bapat LK) L rig 5 Erfiod o 5 Bevumdnt L oya Lana Leicaster LEA S8 wih rogisterad numbar 41882
Customer ne ¢ Oale In\kaic;_e no Your reference Date order entared Dale despalchnd
5322634 250314 492810 VoDd 25103114 25/03/14
lovolce for 7 Deliverlo: '
The Dreamiand Trust The Dreamland Trust
cfo Spurling Cannhon Marine Studios
424 Margale Road Westwood 17 Albert Terrace
RAMSGATE Margate
CTi2 68 CTS 1UJ
UNITED KINGDCM

All goods remain lhe property of Viking untll the invoica is setifed in full

Description Catal Quartity T %
. Y atalogue no despatched VAT % Cost each Het cost
( .PK4 iNK CART BK+COL HP Q23-5602248 2 PK 200 19.99 39.98

Try our free E-Billing platform
See our demo WWW.EBILLING.VIKING-DIRECT.CO.UK/ and sign up today

WCi b:) ce. oslaby

{'\ o "lndlcalle,s iﬁ'i's"fiém_is out of stock and will be despatched as scon as slock is available
. VAT 535153357
"Nét {otal Cariage Frotection Plus VAT =aid In advance Amount dus
30.88 - 0.00 8.00 .00 0.00 47 98
Oy the produtls Lhé{afn enifled as such on {his document are FSCE cedifiad, Wihere FSCITT-COC-003205, Terms: Net 30 days

-Sf] = FSQM:(&E(}E!:FSCZ = F8C Mix 709 F5C3 - FAC Recycled Credil;F2C4 = FSG Recycled 100%:
FSCEEFET 1005 wherd PEFCIBMT-PEFC-0883:PEFC1= 0% PEFC cenified; PEFCE = 100% PEFC certified.

WEEFE Raogisirabion raembers UK WEEAEZI61QZ WESIGCO0TAUR & Valpak DTES 7972 hndend: 00232WE & 00253WE Ballarjes UK BRENDITSD & BPRNDOSSA

Please write your customer number on the back of your cheque and retusim it with this counterfoil. Please do not staple together.

Your Viking customerno  Invoice nuimber Invoice date Invoica amount Amount enclosed
5322634 492810 25103114 47.98

Pleasz send your chequa to:

Viking Payments For BACS nayments quote the following o your bank:

Viking customer nos: 5322634
PO Box 8998 Bank sort code: 15-10-00
Leicester
LE41 9GS Bank account ne: 23181463
To pay by Credit Card call 0844 412 0936 » To pay by Direct Debit call 0844 412 $931

53e2L3u452410000Y7H4E
Page 1 of 1



6 |
KM Media Gr Lid
INVO!CE Meigwayoiiguse

Page 1 of 1 Ginstury Close
Siv Thomas Longley Road

WE HAVE MOVED Medway Cily Estats

So could all paymenls by cheque or remittance advices for bank

Uransiers be sent to K Media Group Ltd. Metiway House, Gingtiury Strood
Close, Sir Thoaas Longley Foad, hedway Cily Estate, Strood, Rechester
Fochester, Kent. ME2 ADU, Kent MEZ 4D

Tel: (01622) 717880
Accounis Fax: (01634) 719294

368 A Vat No. GB 203 9201 08
& THE DREAMLAND TRUST
2 MARINE STUDIOS i '
i 17 ALBERT TERRAGE nveice No KM0315239
3 MARGATE Account No. Bog47
¢ CT 1Ud Date of [nvoicE--' T 29/03/2014
@‘E Lol gt | ] '3

A-368 c6.209/344 b0

(neries to be notified to Accounts within 7 days Terms and Conditions are available at www.kentonfine.co.uldterms

-

KM Reference 108951230 75.00
Vacancies General 1x1 Mono
Event Sales Manager

Kent Cnline Mar 29

Dorove d b G,
O

Net Q_s.ﬁo
Please make Shaques payable to KM Media Group Ltd Vat 15.80"
If paying by bank transter our delails are Account No: 00058229 and Sart Code: 30-4 5-98 L
Please fax your remitlance to {01634) 718284 or email 10 ccontral@thekmgroup.ce.uk Amount Due GBP 80.00

Due Date 2810472014

Registerad Office: Medway House, Ginsbury Close, Sir Thomas Longley Road, Medway Ciy Estate, Stroad, Rachester Kent MEZ 40U
Kent Messenger L.td. Registered in England No. 8528676






Claire Blackwell

From: >

Se“t: iy cvaw lJJ.'lﬂ )}7%_.‘\

To: Claire Blackwell 25

Subject: FW: Your Order with Amazon.co.uk )
x/ ,

Date: I\?é/n 10 Jun 2013 09;55:18+0000

Erame =t ~ e —en -,lk

Subject: Your Order with Amazon.co.uk

E] @VIEW BASKET | WISH LIST | YOUR ACCOUNT | HELP

Thanks for your order, jan leandro
Want to manage your order online?
If you need to check the status of your order or make changes,

please visit our home page at www.Amazon.co.uk and click on  |A-2ed And Two Noughts
Your Account at the top of any page. 193‘3 DVD
by Brian Deacon

1ail.co.uk The Cook. The Thief,
A His Wife And Her
Add : =
| A i T over [DVD] [1989]
i y Richard Bohringer

owning By Numbers
D [Region 2 Import]

Order Grand lotal: £12.24 | by Joan Plowright

Delivery Detaiis : order will arrive in on Nightwatching [DVD]
_ by Martin Freeman

Order #: 203-8211077-2732351

Delivery Method: First Class

Items: £10.75 CiSee All Your

Postage & Packing: £1:49 Recommendations

frmmn

Order Total: &E 12.24 |

Delivery estimate: 12 Jun 2013
1 "The Draughtsman's Contract [1982] [DVD]"
Anthony Higgins; DVD; £10.75
In stock
Sold by: A2Z Entertains

" | This e-mail is only an acknowledgement of receipt of your
order and your contract to purchase these items is not

1



B&Q L. terbury CIB793
01227 865500
Manage : Treyor Cox

45 Days Returns Folicy
See Overleaf
1 Barton Mill Road
CT1 1BP
RETURN ITEW
BARRIER TAPE -£8.08
;RETURN ITEH

+BARRIER TAPE -£8.08
Total 2 {tems -£16.16
------»«---»-----------‘----.«a«..-.-.q-—----:_____,_,
Card Refund £16.16 i
Hhkdkk ok P
_____ e N

Please Lreai. My e wulih Lo Sty

Cardholder PIN Yerified

AT

00073300018762130724144147

i

Transection in ac<o. dance witn
notified terms s

. wtnditions

AREHRRARE R RE  nda g =38

Search 'unlove¢ (gu.e’ .nlins
and find c.er, thrnn o meed
e rrangty
- B T
Plas4s cwrae For oy records

g FEZIFG

AT

B&Q Canterbury CTB793
01227 865500
Manager : Trevor Cox

45 Days Returns Policy
See Overleaf

VELCRO H/DTY £24.48
DUCK CLOTH
UELERD H/DTY

LHBLE TIES
CABLE TIES.
Tota1 7 Items £680.06
" Card Sale / -£80.06
wxvoRkEkkkxxB013 "&:.

Please Debit my ARccount as shown

Cardholder PIN Verified

MJI||l!IlHIIlﬂllll?lill!ﬂlllllUI!IJIHHHII!HHIHIIHHIMI

00078300926764130724120308

Transaction in accordance with
notified terms and conditions

| i pi b Sl R

j Search 'unloved rooms’ online

: and find everything uou need
to transform yours today
ﬂﬂﬁﬂﬂﬂﬂﬁﬁ#ﬁﬁﬂﬂﬂﬁﬁﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬁﬂ

p - .\.

///; Pleaue éetain for yow: records

/
24/07/13 12:04 000793 0092 5764 092793



Amazon.co.uk ~ Order 202-5023254-8209955 Page 1 of 1

| ;%@
amazoncouk /-
Final Betalls for Qeder #202-5023254-8200955
L Print this page for your records.

Order Placgd! 22 Aug 2013
Amazon.co.uk order number: 202-5023254-8200955
Order To’t%i!: £23.68

RS /'

Dispatched on 23 Aug 2013

Items Orderad Price
1 oft HP 364 Combo Pack - Print cartridge - 1 x black, yellow, cyan, £20.39
magenta

Condition: New
Sold by: Amazon EU S.a.r.L.

Ttem(s) Subtotal: £16.99

Delivery Address: Pastage & Packing: £2.75
The Dreamland Trust ~— ~ T
17 Albert Terrace Total before VAT: £19.74
Margate, Kent CT9 112 VAT: E£3.95
United Kingdom T e
Total: £23.69
Detivery Option:
First Class Totai for this Delivery:£23.69
Payment information
Payment Method: Item({s) Subtotal: £16.99
Visa/Delta/Electron | Last digits: 8013 Postage & Packing: £2.75
Invoice Address: Total Before VAT £19.74
The Dreamland Trust VAT: ‘“‘*;3 g5
17 Albert Terrace o
Margate, Kent CT9 1U) Total: £23.69

United Kingdom

Grand Total: £23,69

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Picase note: this is not a VAT invoice.

Canditions of Use & Sale | Privacy Notice & 1996-2013, Amazon.com, Inc. and s affilistes

Tnttenas flrancrmer avancrnem e saTe fo Fove beeee e e Y LeallFi B T Lt LA OV L TTTTYT AL ML A G



OB STamooClN foe M8 OFACLL

slunAlen /
5 @ Volwwed |, g,
TE%%@Q ' GB PIZZA CO
BROFZ??T-AIRS 0845 6779112 Fallaw s @ﬂhPlzzm@

LEVERARCH FILE = 1{101915 1271072013 ;13 33

LEVERIRCH FILE el o

BOX FILE *

WALLETS 5PR  x 1% 2.30 2.1

TOTAL foffee §72.30

B 5

VISA DEBIT SALE ﬁiﬂﬁfﬁ 8. 50
AID . AOD0O00003LY s ] ’
NUMBER @ wmovswwxmnx TR 0% -50.06%  4.25
PAN 5E0 ND © 00 s 7 00 +7.00
A Gaanon PLAR & LAl .
™ e EXPTRY : ST E{’jfﬁgﬂiz 0 «2. 08
€ardnolder PIN Yerified - I

CHANGE DUE 0.00 | P

"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" A £ ASH .\ #15.5%
CLUBCARD STATEMENT . s
CLUBCARD MUMBER 63400402277313148« —

POINTS THIS YISIT 8 .

TOTAL UP TO 06/10/13 139 wan- greatbe i1 ishpizzg, com

TOTAL INCLUDES @ Tel 01843 287700
GREEN CLUBCARD POINTS 4 VAT No 162163333

: . How did we do?
o " Visit wew. tescocomments, com and
-~ tell us shout vour shopping trip

f" '

/10713 17/-:’12 2200 076 9076 4754
-

Post Bfiice Lid.
Your fecefpt

B _ . \ FEB: 517948
T3 § : Hateais
P E : : 22-23 Cecil Square
f.‘.k.;ii" 5 ¥i.1 gﬁrgafe
. €75 VA o
VAT TEE fa s 43 meﬂ
Daie af 155 /1&:201: g3:1§
: ?31762 ;
“--.._‘_'__"_. ’
RS SB tldg
i 3 §.900 4,69
?D L ts 100 gag ) 629
ing 1t en Sale ”
] ] 1.38 1,38
FETAL BUE Y0 PORT BFFICE f?"SY'“\
Casi FRO costonER 14
BALAKCE 5 G&,/

Plzass retein Tor future reforence

Tiank You




Play.com (UK}

four Account

Play.com
Drislerung sedare
Tder histsny
SuperPounts statesmer!

Manere Aveount Selvngs
fanzne sasrastes
Cradafdatin caeds

Mebua phons

Corrirun catien prefrrances

Gt vouohnrs
Figifus nens

NS

Fioy.cony Hal

TRyANy
L/ quéstions?

Your iarelers
Owgisr Datenls

Sold by Auoutbits

Procesging -

Orear o ‘é, 15 Ol 5013, Y

e e 307gadass
£15.53

Qrdat frur (
Harn pr

Frremain e VISA DEBFeestiinkgiy

MNew

day,

DiEpalclizd fram UK (eetrnzted delivery: §—7 days)

D=tivary 2ddress Work

Kiss Claise Blackwall, The Direamiand Trust, 47 Alber Terrece, Margale, Hent, €78 10

Dotary eobon Frea
Dralvgsy coat Frez

Yiha! does ‘Frocassing' mean?

Wit are currenily processng paymenl for vour order, which shoulf be compieted within 24 howrs,

Hack 1o Shon

| Sign Out .

‘Oree payment is complete, wa 2w Yo dispateh oeders wikin g fusier 24 heurs,

H v exparionco problems processing payment we will contac) yau by emizil $0 Belp yous o resclva the probloms, if possitde,

Help with this arder

Daivary Foiicy fiind ot mars;
Relums Pokoy
Gt Heip
HayTrace CerPlyy Gusrzniss

Hewilatt Packérd HP 28471 Black Inkjet Cariridae (PG Shop)

Available aciions

We are puthodsed a-liilers for SanDisk, Kingstan, Hema and many cthar brands, We crly self penuing itams, Orars are dispa

Page 1 of 2

¢ Back

Lclved naxt working



GETT ldia

f’mﬁmgmg Ao

Fresh choice for you

My MORRISOH
Supgrnarkets ple BD3 70U
Margeis
Hanaoer ; Patl Hiles
Telechons : 01843 204407

Keep egllecting vour
BIG CHRISTHAS BOMUS coupnns io
SHME oi your Christnas shap

0TV DESCRIPTION PRICE  AtigyT
¢ =5 X o = = N =
e o e T w2 ¢ RS 2255 D E329.3 2 su 200 54000
R R o= = M ax=> = £ . .
= == . D55 ofzV3z 1K sH 0.6 52000
TEELSL = b= 7 222 5 cmyMyS sy 00 #1000
= o = r mES L BRTUOSE 1 st 200 £2.600
= o2 - Sh 5 <=x 5 GDEgLn i it SAHRIICH BLED  £1.60 )
Pt 3 Y ey S BIEACE, 1 Hswmc £2.00  £2.00 D
N e ' i 5 98an,-2 1 i SATSUHA $1.06 $.00B
= L = = A :
N o~ O R - - e H SEEDLESS GRAPES
= = i~ 0] gt  ®YT 7 0615 K9 8 BL9VKe £3.06 D
&S =2 B0 g NG § & H BRAEBURH ASPLES
oo bt o o Jzoa = 0.8 Ka X F1.95/Ke 0,960
= ! @ @wa : BALAHCE AUE ey
e l. Cash T
Lai ; [ CHANeE £.36
SE m : D - Husber uf itms'
; <1 P g i B[
= C O E9E
-2 s l
| §nms
| D e 06430 70036
* | aeZ
By /-
o SgE §3/12/2013 i;.m:as W3 097 0036 0305
LT Z¢ Thank. you for shaeping &t Horrisuns
g ! 0y Sé T Please call again
® — Fydy Please fetefn far your records
8 i ,TS) 26 290 VB e
5_‘{ 1 'i{ % Far your chance £y win
g2 e :J f _ 500 patnds of Horrisoss vauchers, 9o to
s P - wu, tatktanorcisons. co. vy
é:—; : N You il need this receipt to enter.



cateiere A7

@ma‘aﬁsmwg“yﬁ@
Cgi@«zeaamﬁﬁgﬁb@~ 7T
CANTERBURY . o) AAGEHD
Sainshury's Supermarkets Lid
I3 Helborn Londoen ECIM 24T

W sainshueys, co. ok
vat Humber @ 660 4548 35

T black plastic 8 212000

Half Price ~B6. U0
Sty ""-\‘

1 BALANCE DUE £6.00
CASH el

CHARGE 14,00

YOUR SAVINGS T00AY

TOTAL DISCOUNTS L6130
T.{AKZKA \K?,i)kﬁ‘)’ﬁ’)\? ER XA'\'(.L.\KK".’)\'J\\’A?\
HITH NECTAR YOU WOULD HAVE FARNE {1
POINTS 12
REGISTER AT www.nsclar,con
J!"\),Lk&'!.'e\»\?‘ﬁ“ﬂ".\-fdin.l; \J\'&?#‘R‘sa'ﬂ(ﬁ'ﬂ'ﬁ'ﬁ'&i'ﬁf{h%‘.{u\'
]
i

fahmwzn4 P,

(.

Cane2 e 17:18:45

SOGGAE ROz
Thatk yair for vow visit, PPeQFIﬁ Iel us
kinow how we dicl at tel Tsairahy Ve, G0 Lk

You can live wall Tor less tian you
thought at Sainsbury ‘s, based on price
pereeprtion data. For more infor ‘mation
a0 0 sainshires ook /7 vesal ) Torleas

" 202 8681 74
{ el ¢

. B LT

=D " DOWN ROAD

MAL ~ENT CTg gpg

TEL 0184‘& 235551

REG 7. Ugagg;d 12:53

000068
STATIONERY : =
CASH - géﬂ

SALF

CARDHOLDER COpy

PLEASE KEEP THIS RECEIPT
FOR yaur f{EFORDS

. T 306 Merthdown Resd C4F

_“_E Office Bguipment & Retail Qo

B, ¥
{0 R

MARGATE EXPRESS
67 HIGH STREET
. MARGATE €T9 1DT
TEL 01843 571856
VAT 927 8240 06

StafflD: 236 Date: 04/03/2014 15:09:00

Total / £0.9(
Cash Payment \E1.00
Change £0.1(

wxx TOTAL SAVINGS TODAY £0.00 %k

Thank vou for your custom.

rix :tmg }‘!equ:mm ents & Studio
e, fargate, H

Tai 01643 226551 - Fioc 01843 227061 * B

205 Marshdean Road, TR oz, 113
Tt 01043 226551 « Fae OE842 1278

ALT Auc'rom .

g VAT £ 20%

AHOUAT ( .2
Verified by PIN

THANE Yo
131 P2z i

AUTH +0F y17623

[rersor vy,

addition to Tozl, _
" on presentation of receipt.

YAT Reg Mo 248 3949 52



Hemingway Design (HEM DES LLP)

invoice

15 Wembtey Park Drive Cust VAT Reg. | Company VAT Reg. | TaxDale | Invoice No
London, HAS 8HD 766551893 ( 2001212013 3021
‘\‘--_.,._“_,__‘__m B .
Invoice Ta Ship To -
P I

Thaset Distries Cestoeeil
1.0 Box 9 Ceail Streut
Ilargate Kent

CT9 I1X%

L

P.Q. No. Terms Rep Ship Date Ship Via FOB Project
CYBRO33l e 30 2041242013
Oty ltem Description Rale Armount VAT
1 [disign {2th Instaiment 0.00 aon |5
2 | desipn Branding days STHLIN) LLOD |8
2| desipn design diys 500,08 Landng | s
1] design Strategy day sS40t oo |5
o
VAT Summary Subtotal /I o
4] GBI 25000 ’
Rute GBI VAT GRBENET . a _ R
S620.0% 300.00 2.500.00
TOTALS 300,00 2,500.08 VAT Total GBI 300,08
BACSE Pavments to.
HEM DES LLP HSBC
4U-0516 wfe 32347113 Total GHP 3,000.00




our reference:
your referance:

date:

By Email and Post
Thanet District Council
PQ Box 9

Cecil Street

g?‘gtmz | '
LTS AN g
&

For the Attention of Madeline Homer

Coombs (Ganterbury) Limitad
Rodney House 10/16 Wincheap
Canterbury Kenl CT1 3BE
Telephone : (01227} 4576414
Fax : {01227) 762261

Margate ' DAYMF NTS i: inmail@coomba-canterbury ¢o. Uk

o

Dear Sirs

Purchase Order Number — CYD0317 RECEWEED}
- RECElvED

Jab No 301185

Tax Invoice No .~ T25013
!

C

invoice Date ( 14th Janvary 2014 7

DREAMLAND, MARGATE — SITE WELFARE PROVISION ANB‘;&TTEPIIJ)ANCE — WORKS
AS UP TO 15TH NOVEMBER 2013

1.

Ba.

Flpnlstoood Oilien

Fletiney Hovee, 1046 Wincheap, Canterbay, Hest CT1 3BE
Company Aog. Ny 20aCHs

tmber ot Coasiracdion Salewy 1o Eoso L.

Komben ef inwiCl Conshrucuen Traiving Gra.

VAl Hoo b0 -AHT-28

Weekly hire costs of site accommodation from 10th December 2012 to
3rd September 2013,

Call outs and atfendance for access as attached spreadsheet.

Investigation works carried out by Amdell ta check if the existing
ventilation AHU can be swilchad on and if heat can be introduced,

Works carried out on 22nd May 2013, including remove debris of
timber, service and clean out intruder alarm, re-set lights, repair to sitex

daor,

Re-commission and repair fault to fire alarm system, pius altendance
(carried out on 24th May 2013).

Following meetings held on 17th and 18th July 2013, confirmation to
carry out the following works:-

- Blocking up side access with 2 skins of blockwork.
- Removal of food waste from Cosmo Restaurant.

Attendance by PA Grant Electiical fo review damage to elecirical works,
plus materials ordered and currently in stock and awaiting deiivery.

As instructed on 22nd July 2013, remove asbestos debris found \Q.'ithin
the building.

Isolate supplies fo Costme Restaurant on 20th August 2013,

£3510.00

£3,309.00

£382.00

£1,098.00

£866.38

£2,163.15

£938.09

£1,166.10

£48.78




our refersnce:
YOUr referetice:

date:

Coombs (Canterbury) Limited
Rodney House 10/16 Wincheap
Canlerbury Kent GT1 3BE
2 : elephone : [01227) 457641
AYMENTS Fax: (01227) 762261
Ma rgate T 5 JAN ZU M- -Mall: inmiail@coombs-conlerburp.co.uk

Kent
— A
CTg {XZ = e i
ECEIVED
For the Altention of Madeline Homer

Purchase Order Number — CYD0317

14-JRN-14

coopas (CANTERBURY) LTR

By Emall ancd Post
Thanet District Council
FO Box 9

Cecil Street

11368.31

353111
INY.T28012

PL1

Job No 304185
Tax Invoice No T25012

invoice Date 14th January 2014
Dear Sirs

DREAMLAND, MARGATE - SITE WELFARE PROVISION AND ADDITIONAL WORKS —
WORKS AS UP TO 15TH NOVEMBER 2013

Weekly hire costs of site accommodation from 4th September 2013 to
15th November 2013, £800.00

Works carried oul on 26th July 2013, including:- £235.00

- Attendance to Asira UK for asbestos survey,
- Blocking up openings on site
(NB — Specialist costs from Astra still to be invoiced by Astra)

Atiendance provided on 17th September 2013 for Design Meeting
including pravision of generators, lights, fire alarm points, etc. £1,620.30

Works carried oul on 18th Seplember 2013 to carry out the foliowing:- £608.50

Rermove ladders and dispose

Seal up opening fo windows/daors.,

Set up lighling for fulure access.

Pick up and store bingo numbers.

Collect up signage and store.

Clear access routes.

Replace damaged locks.

General ciear up,

Re-secure external door to projector room and re-fix sitex door.

Attendance for walk around with Client on 18ih September 2013
together with Astra UK Contracts. Costs for attendance only. (NB -
Specialist costs from Asira UK are yet 1o be received). £609.50

Attendance for walk around with Client on 20th September 2013

together with Astra UK Contracts. Costs for attendance only. (NE —
Specialist costs from Astra UK are yel to be received). £608.50

Reqsiered Cilice: P L — L " K
Modney House, 10416 Wincheap. Canterbury, Hent GT1 3028 ) ES B (-
Lompray Bog, Mo 2040880 = B o

rMemder of Corsliuchon Snaty {(Sowth Dast Lid. i - Bl o g T
Fgmbe: of nalela Constiutton Faiting Group A -] N
VA [l Mo b30-88H -8

Maliona! Federalion of Bu




Michael Smith

Invoice No: 150

Thanet District Council Date: ,/ 31/01/14 .
P O Box 9 j . L
Cecil Street Purchase order no: CYDO0311
Margate
CT9 1XZ Account ref: THAO1
QUANTITY CODE DESCRIPTION UN PRICE VALUE VAT
December 2013 - January 2014
2.50 ED1 Consultancy Day Rate Std 240.00 600.00 T9

Phone calls, e-mails, report writing

Report & information for Jonathan

Bryant for HLF submission.

Revisions to ride listing with added

details on decor and lighting.

Report & information to Bob Preedy

on ride listings and historical

context.

PAYMENTS
03FeB ooy |
RECEivED
Carriage 0.00

TERMS: NET MONTHLY
PAYMENT BY: Bank Transfer

Nett in\mice( £600.00
VAT 0.00

INVOICE TOTAL 600.00

T

[N

1]
i



. F——————] Gardiner & Theobald LLP
gordiner theobdle == Project Safely

10 Soulh Crescent
London WCHE 780

Telephone: +44 (0)20 7209 3344
Facsimile; +44 {§)20 7209 1850

Email: gipslondon@gardiner.com
Web: www.gardiner.com

Invoice

Date & Tax Point ~ ( February 2uis
TU ﬂ‘""“‘--—- e

TDC Supplies

Tharet District Council

PG Box &

Cecil Street

Margate

Kent

CT91XZ
Invoice No PSL/2024
Job Ref 88/31101/01
VAT Reg. No. 832776212

Dreamland Scenic Railway

To: Total Fee Provision for CDM Co-ordinator Services 6,750.00

Fees remaining after this invoice (4,000.00)

Interim {ee account for provision of services 2,750.00

Less: previous interim accounts 0.00

Sub-Total exclusive of VAT (275000
Value Added Tax @  20.00% T 550,60

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE £3,300,00

Chagues to be made payable lo Gardiner & Throbald LLF allarnatively payment may be mads directly to our bank account:
H.5.6.C, plt Sor Gode 40-02.02 Account No, 0375152

LIGILINHE B 4 TR LMAIE L L R RAIHE Uik s i S L PVl L] Gy Pl D Tl 13 SRl Tl U TE RN it e Oz U TS0 S I R et T g,

Aligtof membary ngrmas is avadlable for inspection et 19 Sauin Crescant, London WEHE B0, tho firm’s printipal placa of business and registered atfic,




TEASE MK CHEGUES FAYARLE TOCAMPRELL RETTH piLL LD

29 tinkiield Lane T: +44 (011737 784 500 C am p be | i Re [ t h

Rawen House www.campbeliieilh.com

Rethil F:-+44 {01737 784 501 Atk ral
Surrey RM1 185 E: sursey@campbeireith.com consuliing engineers
FEE INVOICE

Thanet District Council

Dreamfand

/o Gardiner and Theobald

10 Seuth Crescent

London WCIE 7BD

Aftention: _AidarWebh oo A

[ pate: ~ 305ep2013 | Ipvoice No: 30300724745 | Job Ref.: AGP/10457 |
Projact: DREANILAND, MARGATE

Purchase Order No. CYD 0208 PAYMENTS

Description of Services: :
Design workshops. Ballroom floar design. Ground investigation and CCTV tenders, 12 FEB zﬂ-”‘

, 2-
RECEIVED

i
Fee Hasis: Lump sum as set out in CR Fee Proposal e-mail
dated 17/05/13
Fees Due: Interim Invoice 4,842.00
Expenses: Mileage to Margate 250.50
Total fees and expenses riow due Q 5,082.50
VAT at 20% 1.018.50
Total Due 3 6,111.00

THE FINAL DATE OF PAYMENT FOR THIS ACCOUNT IS 28 DAYS FROM RECEIPT OF THIS INVOICE

This invoice constitutes & notice complying with $110A{3} or 51108{4} of the Housing Grants Construction and
Begeneration Act 1997 as amended by the Local Demaocracy, Ecenomic Development and Construction Act 2009
where such Acts apply to the appeinlment.

Paymant by Electranic Transfar

Bank: HSRC Bantk plc
Address: 63 Fall izl
tendon
SWY SEY

Hranch Sort Codd: 40-05-20

Account Moz 11531905
Swift Code: MIDLGB21 O
IBAN Na: GESAMIDLENS2DY 1537502

o Canpbetl Reilh Hil LLP 4]
‘:’ﬂ BCE o fugelered ia Tnglad and Viins VAT N 074 £352 43
P | \.____/ Liea el Liohiddy Purtnerst i Repysteresd b CG2000E2

RO wend Lrie —erev— e A st O Mpmibiis i acalals gl e Repedesd Clliee at

Frurs Deidige Crenl A1 4% Gk s Raged Lese SEY RHE Strigctural + Civil + Envwonmental v Geatechnical + Tiansporiation




PLEASE MAIE CAHEHIES PAYABLE 1O CAMPELLL RLITH HILL LoP

Raven House weoevecamnplielireith.com

29 Linklietdl Lans T: +44 {0}1737 784 500 Ca m p b e l I Re I _t h

Redhil £1 +A4 0)1737 784 501 S s ML
Surrey RH1 158 E: surreyilicamghelfreith.com &)I”.SL.IU!’I&Z 2ngneers
T

21500 e

FEE INVOICE
Thanet Distric Council

Dreamland i}
c/o Gardiner and Theobald RE Tlat !-‘;;,D
10 South Crascent ’

London WCIE 7RD

Attention:/,-"""' ~ Ajdan Webb

lDate: ( 31-0c-2013 lnuo_i;é No: 30459/24892 Jab Ref.: AGP/T0457 1

T

Project : IREAMCEND, MARGATE
Purchase Order No, CYD 0208

Description of Services:
Design workshops, Ballroomi floor design. Ground investigation and CCTV tenders.

Fee Basis: Lump sum as sef out in CR Fee Proposal e-mail
dated 17/05/13

Fees Due: interim tnvoice: Base Sources 2,000.00
Additional services (see altached breakdown) 5,485.00

Expenses: 2 Na. (2 x 73 1 £0,50/mile) 146.00
Hydra Descaling Lid: 3 days @1275 x 1.05 4,016.25
Harrison Group Environmental Ltd: £19,156,50 x 1.05 20,114.33

Total {ees and expenses now due (: 31,761.58
PR Ty
VAT at 20% 6,352.32

Total Due 38,113.80

THE FINAL DATE QF PAYMENT FOR THIS ACCOUNT 1S 28 DAYS FROM RECEIPT QF THIS INVOICE

This invoice constitutes a notice complying with $110A(3} or S110B(4) of the Housing Grants Construction and
Regeneration Act 1397 as amended by the Local Democracy, Econamic Development and Construction Act 2008
where such Acts apply to the appointment,

Fayment by Electronic Transfer
Bank: HEBC Bank gl
Address: ‘68 Pall Malt
Lovdon
WY SEY
Branch Sarr Code: 4-05-20

Arcaunl Mo 11531505
Swilt Code: MIDLGE221 07)

1BAN No: GOGARE 20552011 5HI0S

VAT N 97 BARR 43

Stwetural o Cwil - Envianmental o Geglachaical - Transportation




:‘f_

gardiner theobald

Invoice

Gardiner & Theobald LLP
10 South Crescent
London WCAE 78D

L +44 (0)20 7208 3000
f: +44 (020 7209 1840
e: gitlondon@ gardiner.com

www.gardiner.com

Date & Tax Point (" 1st February 2014

To e HelanWing— "

THANET DISTRICT COUNCIL

PO Boxg

Cecil Street

Margate

Kent

CTS 1XZ e

91X PAYMENTS
Purchase No CYDo207 07 FEB. 2014
i - .

Invoice No MSE/14801 1 | ‘tCEEVED
Jab Ref B88/26595/48
VAT Reg. No. 832 7762 12

DREAMLAND, MARGATE

Ta:  Prolessional Services te end January 2014
for Phase 1 and Scenic Railway

Sub-Total exclusive of VAT

Value Added Tax @ 20%

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

1

5,000.00

(_ 5.000.00

1,000.00

£6,000.00

Cheques to be made payable to Gardiner & Theobald LLP alternatively payment may he made disectly to our bank account;

HSBC Bank PLC Sor! Code 40-02-02 Accouni Mo, 00375152

Gl A Thegakt LLP i & limutead balnbly paitiversing [Rogetiod Oy RCS) wich is ceglsioced i England ang Wales with registered nurmler Q007 104
A st ol membars” namas is avatable lor msgocioh 23 19 South Giesconl, Londosn WESE 700 tha im's puneyal place of business and ingeicnad ollice




=

gardiner theobald =

il

—

-

Gardiner & Theobald L.LP
Project Safety

10 South Crescent
London WC1E 7BD

Telephone: +44 (0)20 7209 3344
Facsimile: +44 (0)20 7209 1850

Emait: glpslondon@gardiner.com
Weh: www.gardiner.com

Date & Tax Point/’ 3 February 2014 .-
To e _____,/"'/’
rOC Supplies

Thanet District Council
PO Box S

Cecil Street

Margate

Kent

CT8 1XZ

invoice No PSRLACT
Job Ref 88/30598/05

VAT Reg. No, 832 7762 12

PAYMENTS
07 FER. 201k 2| ™

RECEIED _

CAJ P 23 Lz )

Dreamland Phase 1

To; Total Fee Provision for COM Co-ordinator Services

Fees remaining after this invoice

Interim fee account for provision of services
Less: previous interim accounts

Sub-Total exclusive of VAT
Value Added Tax @  20.00%

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

£
14,000.00

(4,000.00)

10,000.00

(9,000.00)

(__1,00000 .-
200.00

£4,200.00

Cheques 1o ke made payable lo Gargingr & Theobald LLP alternatively payment may be made directly to our bank account:
H.5.8.C, plc Sprt Code 40-02-02 Agcound No. 00375152

el e G sy L ol U gtk g ek g S L PRI WY PP ) AR R Ty e R S0l K ] v im s el by LT AT N AR e I rd
Atst of members’ namas is avalaple for nspecticn 81 10 Seah Craszant, Longoen WOCIE 7BD, the fichs principal piate of businass pnd registored affice,




LA}

Hemingway Design (HEM DES LLP) Envgice
: 15 Wembley Park Drive Cust VAT Reg. | Company VAT Reg. | Tax Date Invoice No 1§
| L »
ondon, HA9 RHD
! 766551893 11/02/2014 3061
Invgice To Ship To
Grant Burton
Thanet District Councit
P.O.Bax 2 Ceail Street
Margaie Koent Q
CT9 I1XZ
P.0. No. Terms Rep | _SfipDate [ “Ship Via FOBR Project
CMOeESA (‘_, Neg 348 (’f 1170242014
Sl o e h
Quy llem Désciiplion Rate Amaount VAT
| [Fees Purchases of amusemen! park artefacts for 555715 5,557.15 |S
Dreamland .{ in storage in Ramsgate )
1} Fees 20% handling 111143 L1114 s
THANET DISTRIGT [als
ST UNGIL,
R CENTRE
flLE/Ma
28 FEB 201
VAT Summary L,
668.58
Rale GBP VAT GBP NET Subtotal (\__ OB 6.6
S@20.0% 1,333.72 6,668.58 T
TOTALS 1,333.72 6,668.58 VAT Total GBP 1,333.72
BACS Payments Lo
HEM DES LLP {HSBC
40-05-16 o/ 32347113 Total GBP 8,002.30




Invoice

T £ &
engineers Principal
THANET DISTRIGT COUNGIL TR

DREAMLAND e

C/O GARDINER & THEOBALD LLP
10 SOUTH CRESCENT

LONDON WCHE 78D

L

R L S

Projact {N13030.00 DREAMLAND MARGATE - INTERNAL WORKS

Attention: Aidan Webb, Gardiner & Theobald L1LP

a iges f 2014 to 28 February 2044

Fee

Total Fee 30,000.00

Total Fee

Taxes
VAT

20.00 % of 2,000.01

Total Taxes

Qutstanding Invoices

Number Date Balance

5 3101412014 2,400,041

Totat 2,400.01

Billings to Date

Current Prior Total
Fee 2,000.01 18,000.05 21,000.08
B VAT 400.00 3,800.00 4,200.00
(-' Totals 2,400.0% 22,800.08 25,200.06

VAT No: 762733881 Terms; 30 days BACSto: Account 60548872

RERITTC:

M-E Engcers, Ll 7 57 groal sullolk straet f london / uk 7 5ol Cob
b 020 7401 2382 7 1. 020 7581 0040

company regisiration no. 4100547 v mo-onglnoars com

me

enginesrs

Total this Invoice

armitaninal Lo planingnt oo alalt e e
eolorade springs £ asllas [ denvar f india / kansas ity
fsidan d los angeies f now york £ san dioge f vait vallsy

e (7 28 Febuary 2014
- fﬁ..ﬁz.g&; ‘\—__4 —lawoiceNe——"LN13030.00 - 6

Chris Parsons

| PAYMENTS ’
i 12 MAR 20m

|__RECEIVED [

C/(?/\?‘/\'

Percent Complete 70.0002 Total Earned 21,000.06
Previous Fee Billing 19.G00.05
Current Fee Biliing 2,000.01

2100001

¢ zoooer

400,00
400.9¢

400.00
£2,400.01

Sort Code: 52-41-12

L g




[
NTS

i The Tramway Stables 1 ""!I-’\\{ME e
i Rampart Hoad i
’ e |17 R a0
Kent | ED
: €721 568G o \E
r Tel: 01303 260 515 \___ it Eﬂ“" wgm"w

a

; infoquyhollaway.caatk )\

Wreamtand (A0 Gardiner & Theoald LLP

invoice Number;

\E guy hollaway

Thanet Distrlct Council (09.049) Invoice Reference: 0N
190 Suuth Crescant tnvoice Date: It-Jan-14
Landon ACCount: THMRPEII4G -
WCIE 780

Fee Account Invoice

CHAD AR

Net {£} VAT Rate
08,042 - Dreamlapnd Site. Margate
i Work for Scenle Railway as per GET programme Revisien A
Fees on Account for Scenic Railway (£10,750.00 Previously Bithed) 16.750.00 20.00%
; Total Nf\z.li‘ 1075000
Total VAT-~_2,150.00. -
Invoice Total 12,500.00
Payment lerms: 20 Dayr
VAT Number 201 5423 B9
Flenss make cheques payabie o Guy Hollavay Archiveets ELP pag send 19 ihn shive aodiess. BACS paymepls zan e made 1o acenunt

6325161 sovt catle 20-02-62 Company No; OLI32077




{Jarn diner theobald Gardiner & Theobald LLP

10-Bowih Crescent

Londan WC1E 7BD

1: +44 (0)20 7209 3000

f: +44 (020 7209 1840

e: gilondeni@gardiner.com

I n VO i Ce veww.garifiner.com

-

Date & Tax &/int 3 February 2074 - "

- PAYMENTS

To - anet Districl 'Cmmcil
Ceci 81 Margale 17 MAR 014

Kem
CTg 1XZ RECE&VED

Invoice No LOQW BG4

Joh Ref QOY305707 G5

VAT Reg No 832 7762 12 C A Ac™

e

Dreamizand Mardate - Scenic Railway

e

Te: Frofessional services renderad in connaclion with 1he above project:

Taolal Fes 49 800.00

Less Fees invoiced to date: {11,400.00)

Batance of Fees Remaining £ 3840000

Filth application for paymeni;

January 2014 2,490.00

Sub-Tetal exclusive of VAT (240000 "

Plus Value Added Tax & 20.00% 480,00

£ 2,880.00

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

Cneques 1o o nate payable 1o Gardiner & Theoboald LLP alarnatively paymant aay b made directly o our bank accaual:
H.5 H.C, pte Sort Code 40.07-012 Agcount Mo, 0375152

Un il B Toeelnts LLF B deresd Latit, zgrincren R et by RICS wn ol wegslered an Toglingd ang Vg wsh g ineed ety SCILT I8

£ b ] R ST DD 0 Sl I fOr et st o) TR S0atR Craudund Lutean ST TRO M s S inogat mlane of B veas e soontened gl




G

gcxrdiner fneoboid Gardiner & Theabald LLP

10 Soulh Crescent
Lendan WCIE THD

1o +44 ({0320 7209 3000

{: +44 {H20 7209 1840
o glliondon@gardiner gom

! nvo I Ce ) ) wwiv.gardiner.cont
Cate & Ta{'!’omt 3 Febraury 20144 % PAYMENTS
To T Thandt-District Councit

Cecil St, Margate ! 12 MAR 201k

Kent i _

CT9 1XZ ‘ RECEIVED
invoice No LOQW 8163 \r\j\
Job Ref QQ/30589! 08 Q‘/
VAT Reg No 832 Y152 12

el

Dreamnfand M’a/rqate - Phase 1

e e g
To; Professional services rendered in connection with ihe abaove project:

Todal Fee 71,000.00
Less Fees invoiced to date: {15.000.00}
Balance of Fees Remaining _£56,000.00
Sixlh application for payment

January 2014 (& 3,000.00
Sub-Total exclusive of VAT 3.000.00
Phus Value Added Tax @ 20.60% §00.00
TOTAL AMQUNT DUE £ 3,600.08 ‘

—

Chegrres. 1o bo made payable o Gardiner & Theobald LLP alernatively payment may be made directly 1o our bsad accouwnl:
HEBE ple St Code 40-02-02 Accoumt No. Q0375152

Daibiw s beu tHoowolWU by DS niin o stnmiorod e Ligiand i Wales s RISy pulber QUGS SIS

FETT i et S sk UtaA TR bt hon 0 L Susm Crasient Leewin W VE T3 L frers BTl UEe af BUsiee S5 and PRTeTGe EFce

o




gardiner theobald

Invoice

= __..—-"' e

Gardiner & Theobald LLP
10 South Crescent
Landon WC1E 780

£ +44 (0)20 7209 3000
t: +44 (9)20 7205 1840
e: g&tlondon@gardiner.com

www.gardiner.com

1st March 2014

Date & Tax P@ )
To e —_Helan Wing———"" -

THANET DISTRICT COUNCIL

POBoxg
Cecil Strest
Margate
Kent

CT9 1XZ

Purchase No CYDo207

Inveice No MSLAH 5005

Job Ref 8B/26595/49

VAT Reg. No. 8327762 12

S ———— —
[ PAYMERTE )

12 MAR 204 3

o

-

DREAMLAND, MARGATE

——

( for Phase 1 and Seenic Railway

Sub-Total exclusive of VAT
Value Added Tax @ 20%

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

</.‘ 5,000.00

.

5,000.00
1,000.00

£6,000.00

Cheques to be made payabie to Gardiner & Theobald LLP aHernativaly payment may be made directly {0 our bank pccount:
HSBC Bank PLC Sart Code 40-02-02 Account No, 00375152

Garawner & Tneobald LLP 1t & mvted fiattliy panaerstap (Reguiated by RIS whieh 15 regmered in Bngiand and Waies wit eqisigad nebar QL30T 124
A 151 ol members” nmines 15 svinfakie 1 inspecion at 10 Souln Ciesernt, Landen WEIE 78D Ing frm's poncigsd place of Busiacsa and 1 ateied plicy







